XBRT®

\‘I ﬁ Iﬂﬁ 15 EJ] b 224

f:%iiﬁi’:éé#f AL&-FH T K

i R ORE A 20 K AF

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

PR BB RA

Lishui City Xingborui Transmission Co., LTD ' .‘lf.*"f

HBLE : B TIERKTKEEFFA
FEiE : 15857867129 ( &&IE

13732558817 (=

18057899380
RIE : https://Isxbrg
Tel/WeChat:008
E-mail:yong

Skype:yg Lishui City



G [ —

KX B IRE AR A B, BRILF2009F A THREZA/ M IEWKT. A
AT WEFHERKLEMN RKRALTES. BEASNOBR.BRESN. ELtH. B
B E MBI LA IR E. iR XTI A B4 AT ano

REREREREES, FmlRE LR, 2R THAVM. EDRIAM. B
o TR.EANM.BENRKR. BETE BoIER NN D RIKEFIE RBENF
mAEMBREANRTNEEESRN SN EFANARE, TR BEEXE R AR
B RENBRINT AEFR —MBEERNN BRI FEEE!

ARBFRBIBEARIMNTEZ FRIRGRIES, HESE HEAXE!

Lishui City Xingborui Transmission Co., LTD., was founded in 2009 in China Green valley--
Lishui City, Zhejiang Province. We are manufacture specializes in the production and sales of
ball screw, ball screw nut, linear guide, linear sliding block, round linear guide, linear shaft,
linear stage, miniature linear guide, ball screw support, rod end joint bearing, linear bearing and
so on.

Our products are in strictly accordance with international standards production, and with high
quality, widely used in textile machinery, printing machinery, power tools, medical machinery,
precision machine tools, electrical cutting, automatic recorder and office equipment and other
fields. Stable product quality and integrity-based business philosophy is the commitment to each
customer, customer satisfaction is the hope of Xingborui workers. Thank you very much for all
customers at home and abroad for the company’s long support and profound love!

We warmly welcome new and old customers at home and abroad call us or visit for
negotiation mutual cooperation, develop and prosperity together.

BE4SIARY
Linear guide

BERKLMNRY
Ballscrew

BXHh 2%
Coupling

12 EIEE (B EE)
Nut holder

RIRLTEE

Ball screw end supports

RHELHBINEESZR
Motor bracket

S5
Linear shaft

SBR/TBRE4 S BIR
Linear guiderailand block bearing

B&MHERT
Linear bearing

RIRLIT B — (R E

Ball screw motor bracket

Contents
H R




an R fRIE #55 R 15 an R ARIE #5m K

Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving

HGH RS &4 5% HGWE I &4 53 —
HGHEFIZ B SHR%E ( SHEZM SR ) ks HGWZR S &M SRR ( SEELZH ) @) D
HGH-CA/HGH-HA ‘ Q [©) b HGW-CA/HGW-HA s I8

oD on I = 5
4-MxI @ ‘@‘ " AL A1 _e__II_
\ _CI = = : - :
X T s T
I (J e i T w | —
Loy MR /i (I + ——
v T it :
T d E
My
Mp My

m == == o= S

w5 | 5% Ao| £% | 5%
i AERT (mm) RURT (mm)  (EES 9 | pg| FERAE | ER R ARRT (mm) AURS (mm)  (HEE 34 pa| TERNE | ER
R 0 E0E R+ 2R (ER

H|Hi|N|W|[B|Bi1fC|Li|L|Ki|K2|G|[Mxi|T|[Hz|Hs|Wr|HR| D | h | d [P |E [(mm)C(kN)Colk H|Hi|N|W|B|B1|C|Li|L |Kit|K2[G|M|T|T1|Tz|Hz2[H3[Wr|/HR| D | h | d | P |E |[(mm)|C(kN)ColkN)

HGH15CA| 28 |4.3|9.5|34 (26| 4 |26 |39.4|614| 10 |4.85/5.3(M4x5| 6 (7.95/7.7| 15| 15 |7.5|5.3|4.5| 60 | 20 [M4x16/11.38|25.31( 0.17 | 0.15 | 0.15 | 0.18 | 1.45 HGW15CA| 24 |4.3| 16 |47 |38 (4.5/30 | 394 |61.4| B8 [4.855.3|/M5| 6 [8.9]6.95(3.95/3.7( 15| 15|7.5|5.3|4.5| 60 | 20 |M4x16| 11.38 {25.31| 0.17 [ 0.15| 0.15| 0.17 | 1.45

HGH20CA 36 |50.5|77.5 (12.25 17.75|37.84( 0.38 | 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.30 HGW20CA 50.5 | 77.5 |10.25 17.75 | 37.84| 0.38 | 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.40

HGH20HA 50 |65.2|922|12.6 21.18(48.84| 0.48 | 0.47 | 0.47 | 0.39 HGW20HA 65.2 | 92.2| 17.6 21.18 | 48.84 | 0.48 | 0.47 | 0.47 | 0.52

HGH25CA 35| 58 | B4 |16.8 26.48(56.19| 0.64 | 0.51 | 0.51 | 0.51 HGW25CA 58 | 84 (11.8 26.78 | 56.19| 0.64 | 0.51 | 0.51 | 0.59

HGH25HA 50 | 78.6|104.6| 19.6 32.75|76.00| 0.87 | 0.88 | 0.88 | 0.69 HGW25HA 78.6 |104.6 22.1 32.75 |76.00( 0.87 | 0.88 | 0.88 | 0.80

HGH30CA 40| 70 |97.420.25 38.74|83.06| 1.06 | 0.85 | 0.85 | 0.88 HGW30CA 70 | 97.4 (14.25 38.74 |1 83.06( 1.06 | 0.85| 0.85 | 1.09

HGH30HA 60| 93 |120.4/21.75 47.27(110.13| 1.40 ( 1.47 | 1.47 | 1.16 HGW30HA 93 1120.4(25.75 47.27 |110.13 1.40 | 1.47 | 1.47 | 1.44

HGH35CA 50| 80 |112.4|20.6 49.52(102.87| 1.73 | 1.20 | 1.20 | 1.45 HGW35CA 80 |112.4( 14.6 49.52 1102.87| 1.73 | 1.20 | 1.20 | 1.56

HGH35HA 721105.8/138.2| 22.5 60.21(136.31| 2.29 | 2.08 | 2.08 | 1.92 HGW35HA 105.8{138.2| 27.5 60.21 |136.31| 2.29 [ 2.08 | 2.08 | 2.06

HGH45CA 60| 97 [139.4] 23 77.57(155.93| 3.01 | 2.35 | 2.35 | 2.73 HGW45CA 97 [139.4] 13 77.57 |155.93| 3.01 | 2.35| 2.35 | 2.79
70 |9.5(20.5/86 |60 |13 10 (12.9|M10x17| 16 (18.5{30.5| 45 | 38 | 20 | 17 | 14 |105|22.5|M12x35) 10.41 60]9.537.5/120{100| 10 | 80 10 [12.9M12(15.1 22 ( 15| 8.5R0.5 45| 38 | 20 | 17 | 14 |105|22.5|M12x35 10.41
HGH45HA 80 |128.8|1171.2| 28.9 94.54(207.12| 4.00 | 4.07 | 4.07 | 3.61 HGW45HA 128.8{1171.2| 28.9 94.547207.12| 4.00 | 4.07 | 4.07 | 3.69

HGH55CA 75 |117.7|166.7|27.35 114.44|227.81| 5.66 | 4.06 | 4.06 | 4.17 HGW55CA 117.7(166.7|17.35 114.441227.81| 5.66 | 4.06 | 4.06 | 4.52
80 [ 13 |23.5/100( 75 12.5 11 [12.9|M12x18(17.5| 22 ( 20 | 53 | 44 | 23 [ 20 | 16 |120| 30 |M14x45] 15.08 70| 13 |43.5/140/116( 12 |95 11 12.9M1417.526.5( 17 | 12 (19 53 | 44 | 23 | 20 | 16 |120| 30 |M14x45 15.08|
HGH55HA 95 155.8/204.8) 36.4 139.35|301.26( 7.49 | 7.01 | 7.01 | 5.49 HGWS55HA 158.8/204.8| 36.4 139.35/301.26| 7.49 | 7.01 | 7.01 | 5.96

HGHE5CA 70 [144.21200.2| 43.1 163.63|1324.71|10.02( 6.44 | 6.44 | 7.00 HGW65CA 144.21200.2 23.1 | 14 163.63/324.71/10.02| 6.44 | 6.44 | 9.17

90 | 15 |31.5/126| 76 | 25 14 |12.9|M16x20( 25 [ 15 [ 15 | 63 | 53 | 26 | 22 | 18 [150| 35 |M16x50 21.18 90| 15 |53.5/170(142( 14 |[110| 12.9M16| 25 |37.5/ 23 | 15| 15| 63 | 53 | 26 | 22 | 18 |150| 35 [M16x50) 21.18
HGHB5HA 120/208.6(259.6| 47.8 208.36|457.15|14.15(11.12111.12| 9.82 HGW65HA 203.6|259.6/ 52.8 208.36457.15{14.15|11.12{11.12{12.89|
iE: 1kgf=9.81 N iE: 1kgf=9.81 N

« 3




= by (= k)
an R {RIE B oKHE mRIRIE FEKE
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
EGH R &S EGWRII L4 SN
S ME 2 2L
EGHRIILZMHSHR~TF (RAFETMFE ) EGWRINEMSHMR~TR (REAEE=ZR)
EGH-SA/EGH-CA EGW-A/EGW-SA Ki K1
K K1 & O]
— ©
$ $ — /o
iy 1 1. I 1 iR ] B
G L L G G L L G
Kz L1 L1 K2 L1 Li
c C
4-Mx1 <2-Mx1 PEY 2-M
A E T E HiE ik i Ed HE
%D | ® i i A 20 oL = meh i3 :
r JL i JL
= 8
I L i T L m
A (] M i ) M i
bd ’ EGH-CA EGH-SA od |
E P E E P EGW-A EGW-SA E
w w
BB B B .
— L’ I
Ey g s S M~ m A = e " >
i T} g t I M N O
o l ' | * : ' ' ° ©
] : ® © £} |
N Wr N Wr
B BEx | EX RN EX | EX
i ARRT (mm) AR (mm)  |ERS 9| BE il | ittt RRT (mm) RUR (mm)  ETE 9E | BE it | L
B MR | Mp | My | Bk | 8% B Mg | Mp | My | Bk | B#1
H|Hi| N|W|B|[Bt1|C|Li|L|Ki|Ke|G|[Mxi|Tz|Hz2|Ha|Wr(HR| D | h | d | P |E |[(mm)C(kN)ColkN)| H|Hi|N[W|B|B1|C|Li|L|[Ki[Ke|G|Mx1i|Tz|Hz|H3|WR|/Ha| D | h | d | P | E |[(mm)ClkN)Colkt
kN-m|kN-m[kN-m| kg |kg/m kN-m|kN-m|kN-m| kg |kg/m
EGH15SA - [23.1]40.1| 148 5.35 | 9.40 | 0.08 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.09 EGW15A - (23.1]40.1| 148 5.35 | 9.40 | 0.08 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.12
24 145|95|34(26| 4 35|5.7|M4x6| 6 |5.5| 6 | 15 12,5/ 6 |4.5|4.5| 60 | 20 |[M3x16 1.25 24 |4.5|18.5/52 | 41 (5.5 35(5.7| M5 | 5 |55/ 6 | 15125 6 |4.5|4.5| 60 | 20 (M3x16} 1.26
EGH15CA 26 (39.8/56.8(10.15 7.83 |16.19| 0.13 | 0.10 | 0.10 | 0.15 EGW15SA 26 |39.8/56.8|10.15 7.83 (16.19| 0.13 | 0.10 | 0.10 | 0.21
EGH20SA - [ 29 | 50 |18.75 7.23 |12.74)| 0.13 [ 1.06 | 1.06 | 0.15 EGW20A - | 29 | 50 [18.75 7.23 [12.74| 0.13 | 1.06 | 1.06 | 0.19
28| 6 [11]42]32]| 5 4.15| 12 |[M5x7|7.5| 6 | 6 | 20 |15.5(9.5(8.5( 6 | 60 | 20 |M5x16 2.08 28| 6 [19.5/5949]| 5 415/ 12| M6 | 7 | 6 | 6 | 20 [15.5(9.5(8.5| 6 | 60 | 20 (M5x16) 2.08
EGH20CA 32/48.1169.1/12.3 10.31]21.13| 0.22 | 0.16 | 0.16 | 0.24 EGW20SA 32 (48.1|69.1|12.3 10.31|21.13| 0.22 | 0.16 | 0.16 | 0.32
EGH255A - [35.5/59.1|21.9 11.40(19.50| 0.23 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.25 EGW25A - [35.5/59.1|21.9 11.40|19.50| 0.23 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.35
33| 7 |[12.5/ 48|35 (6.5 455/ 12 |(M6x9| 8 [ 8 | 8 |23 |18 | 11| 9 7 | 60 | 20 |M6x20 2.67 33| 7 |25|73|60(6.5 455/ 12| M8 (7.5(/ 8 | 8 |23 |18|11]| 9 7 | 60 | 20 [M6x2 2.67
EGH25CA 35| 59 82.6|16.15 16.27(32.40| 0.38 | 0.32 | 0.32 | 0.41 EGW25SA 35| 59 |82.6/16.15 16.27|32.40| 0.38 | 0.32 | 0.32 | 0.59
EGH30SA - [41.5|69.5|26.75 16.42(28.10| 0.40 | 0.21 | 0.21 | 0.45 EGW30A - |41.5/69.5/26.75| 16.42|28.10| 0.40 | 0.21 | 0.21 | 0.62
42|10 | 16 |60 (40|10 6 |12M8x12/ 9 | 8 | 9 |28 |23 |11 | 9 [ 7 | 80| 20 |M6x25 4.35 42 (10 31|90]|72| 9 6 (12|M10| 7 | 8|9 28|23 |11 | 9 | 7 | 80| 20 |M6x25] 4.35
EGH30CA 40 (70.1/98.1(21.05 23.70(47.46| 0.68 | 0.55 | 0.55 | 0.76 EGW30SA 40 (70.1/98.1/21.05 23.70|47.46| 0.68 | 0.55 | 0.55 | 1.04
. 1kgf=9.81 N #: 1kgf=9.81N
.5 .6 -




=] = [ | s
mRRIE HmKE mERIE BRKE
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
4 1] 325 3 4 1| 3= SHL,
MGN /N B R B & M B 3 MGW fRi/NEGRER &M B3
MGNS5, 7. 9, 12, 15-C MGWS5, 7. 9. 12, 15-C
MGN7. 9. 12, 15-H MGWS5, 7, 9. 12, 15-H
w w
4-Mx1 _[Br, B | Gn 4-Mxl Bt B a0
I =
D o e g
s _@/ 4 e Wi _@/ H i ®
N s [ | ] T L
I b o c|< 1 I b g ]
- T = 1! s R !
J:r R - Ir vl -
N Wh _E, N WR LB
w = ‘g Gn
G - : | Gn
4-Mx1 __|B1 B /,—“ 4-Mx1
[ My
o i 3 N
= " 2T ==
T i P Te
31 io]) ||l
N We |
WR
aER o X #RF BaslS e
B2 | (mm) AERT (mm) BERT (mm) [l 7 12 | me BiFENE B8 me ?mm) BHRR (mm) BHRT (mm) £ 48 me| @ RiFsehiE 582
Model BRY 2| a Model BRY 2| an
No. No.
- MR | Mp | My |iEHR /8% - - MR | Mp | My |8k | B30
H|H1| N |W|B|B1| C|Li|L|G GnMXIH2WRHr D|h|d|P| E|(mm)CKNICokN|NTEINTmINCm kg |kg/m H|H1| N |W|B|Bi|C|Li| L |G |Gn/MXI|H2 WHWJHH D|h|d|P|E|(mm)CKNICOkN) T N INIm kg |kg/m
MGN5C | 6 |15(35(12| 8 | 2| - [96[ 16| — d0sMx15| 1 | 5 |36/36[08|24|15| 5 | M2x6 | 0.54 | 0.84 | 2 | 1.3 | 1.3 |0.008| 0.15 MGW5C 13 2]~ M25K1.5
6.5(15|3.5[17 141205 - (408 1|10| - | - |55[1.6/ 3 |20| 5 | M25x7 | 068 | 118 | 55 | 27 | 27 |0016| 0.34
MGN7C 8 135225 0.98 | 1.24 | 4.70 | 2.84 | 2.84 [ 0.010 MGWS5H - |85]6.5 I6-THRU
- Mx25| 15| 7 |48|48|23|24| 15| 5 22
MGN7H e 13(21.8(30.8 M o B el na B e 137| 1.06 | 7.64 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 0.015 g MGW7C 10|21 31.2 1.37 | 206 |1570| 7.14 | 7.14 |0.020
4L c s : ' : : 9 (19|55[25[19/ 3 - |612|M3x3[1.85 14| - |5.2| 6 [3.2]3.5/30| 10| M3X6 0.51
MGW 7H 19 [30.8 41 177 | 314 |2345|1553|1553|0.029
MGN 9C 10/18.9|289 1.86 | 2.55 [11.76] 7.35 | 7.35 | 0.016
10| 2 [55(20| 15|25 ~ |¢14/M3X3( 18| 9 |65| 6 |35|35|20 |75 M3X8 0.38 MGW9C 21 (4.5| 12 [27.539.3 275 | 412 |40.12|18.96|18.96(0.040
MGN 9H 16/29.9/399 2.55| 4.02 |19.60(18.62|18.62(0.026 12 /29| 6 |30 - |#14/M3x3|2.4| 18| - | 7 | 6 [4.5/3.5/30| 10| M3X8 0.91
MGW 9H 23|3.5| 24 38.550.7 343 | 589 |54.5434.00|34.00|0.057
MGN12C 15(21.7|34.7 2.84 | 3.92 |25.48/13.72(13.72| 0.034
13| 3 75|27/ 20|35 ~loalvaxas| 25| 12| 8 | 6 |45]35| 25| 10| Mexe 0.65 MGW12C el o edfld o 15 (31.346.1 I [ I 0 P | 392 | 559 |70.34|27.80|27.80(0.071 o
MGN12H 20 (32.4/45.4 3.72 | 5.88 |38.22|36.26(36.26| 0.054 — ) PRV (T P I N F_—
MGN15C 20(26.7[42.1 4.61 | 5.59 |45.08|21.56/21.56|0.059 MGWISC 30| 38 |58 677 | 922 |199.34| 56,66 | 56.66 | 0.143
16| 4 |185|32|25|35 45|M3/M3X4| 3 | 15|10 6 [45|35/ 40|15 | M3X10 1.06 16 (3.4| 9 |60|45(75 5.2|M3|Mixs2| 3.2| 42 [23|9.5| 8 |4.5(4.5(40| 15| Max10 2.86
MGN15H 25 (43.4/58.8 6.37 | 9.11 |73.50|57.82|57.82| 0.092 MGWi5H 35|57 (738 8.93 | 13.38 {299.01/122.60/122.600.215
e 7. .8 -




mBERIE BRKE mRRIE B KkES
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
REBABHARRS %1.3.2 RIENKBI2IRE (F) EEE) (o) ZBFHE (IS B 1192) e
Specification Number 8{i: um
REFEHSE S Model-number coding HRESHR co C1 € ¢3 ¢5 il ¢10
EX.(fl) SFT R 025 05 B 2 D G C5 1000 — PO e F3 F3 3 O F3 3 e e
100 3 4 3.5 5 B 7 8 8 18 18
100 | 200 | 3.5 3 4.5 5] 7 7 10 8 20 18
(1) (10) 200 | 315 4 3.5 6 5 8 i 12 8 23 18
B | 315 | 400 5 315 7 5 9 7 13 10 25 20
) (9) 400 [ 500 | 6 | 4 | 8 | 6 | 10| 7 | 15 | 10 | 27 | 20
(3) (8) g 500 | 630 6 4 9 6 11 8 16 12 30 23
i2 | 630 | 800 7 5 10 i 13 9 18 13 35 25
(4) ©) (7) 800 |1000] 8 | 6 | 11 | 8 | 15 | 10 | 21 | 15 | 40 | 27
(5) M [To00(1250] 9 | 6 | 13 | 9 | 18 | 11 | 24 | 16 | 46 | 30
£ 125011600 | 11 7 15 10 21 8 29 18 b4 35 | +50/300mm |+210/300mm
= 1600 | 2000 18 11 25 15 35 2 65 40
= T: T &RHE T type nut == [ 2000 | 2500 22 13 30 18 41 24 17 46
Nutt d
ol Hhhyperoces | | BI8R0 | type nut (mm) | 2500 | 3150 26 [ 15 | 36 | 21 | 50 | 29 [ 93 | 54
. = TR D: DEHZHE Dtype nut 3150 | 4000 30 18 44 25 60 3508 115 [B6H
S: Singl F: %= Withfl
S| o summ owbonst  F|o. 2= withoufinge T | E¢ EZMEM  Etyponu 4000 [ 5000 52 | 30 | 72 | 41 [ 140 17
K: KE 42 hE K type nut 5000 | 6300 65 36 90 50 | 170 | 93
U: DINZ{&4218 DIN nut 6300 | 8000 110 | 60 | 210 | 115
(SFI, DFI, SFT, DFT, SFE, SFK) S: EITH 8000 [10000 260 | 140
10000{12500 320 | 170
(2) 8 & #H M Direction of helix
R: & L: % R: Right L: Left 221.3.3 $HRAVZB-EE300mm,2 B F) (€300) EAFZIE (€2/) 2 BFHE (JISB 1192) BB um
(3) BEFHFHHIMZ(mm) Shaft dia. (mm)
BEER CO €1 e 3 957 T C10
(4) & #Z(mm) Lead ( mm)
3.5 5 7 8 18 50 210
(5) HEH(EHXHE) No.of Turn ( Circuits) or Turn x Row €300
% T:1(0r0.7) A:1.5(or1.7) B:2.5 C:3.5 fil: (B2=2.5X2) Cor 2.b 4 5 6 8
(Turn) ex
6) % = ® =R Flange type
N: Z#lih S: B4l D: WA N: Notcutting S:Single cutting D:Double cutting 132 %B@Fﬁﬁﬁﬁ
(7)) ® # R W Produce code SR IKIZIE 2 85 Q) EPRTARRSERR » WZR1.3.4FT/m ©
G:HEE F: #%i& G: Grinding F: Rolled
R e %1.3.4 8750 ERERSE
Co. C1, C2; C3. C5, C7. C10 % m PO P1 P2 P3 P4
(9) LI (mm) Overall length of shaft(mm ) RS B 5 P P P P
(10) A M ABEMESZL  Axial clearance and preload code —
PO. P1. P2, P3. P4 R B s A [ i g
*9- .10 -




an G RIE 5 11 R 15

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

an R RIE FEE KA

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

SFU BB R MIBR~TE DFU X2 RZFIMER~TFR
B-éﬁ%‘ — f-‘ . D: afi(hl,ﬁ)?l' ‘/:;g_,‘ 15° P (O%Yﬁill'e)

(thr.)

BAL(Unit): mm

B8{17 :mm
W& | X IRIBR AT | SET | @M |: §7# Lead Da: ¥4 BallDia. N: ZkE|%l Number of Circuite K: Rt Stiffness(Kgf/um)
NEREE | & |12 & B | B | kef/ Ca: Zh#AZE f 7 Basic Dynamic Rating Load(Kgf) Coa: %% fi % Basic Static Rating Load(Kgf)
d | Da D A B L W H X Q n Ca Coa “m
SFUO1204-4 | 12| 4 | 25 |24 | 40 | 10 | 40 | 32 | 30 | 45 x4 | 902 | 1884 | 26 me RIRLAL, BE2Z BEHHE Dimensions
Type
SFU01604-4 4 | 2381 | 28|48 |10 | 40 | 38 | 40 [ 55| M6 | 1x4| 973 2406 | 32 d | Da | D| A| B| L|W|X|H| Q]| Nl Ca|CoalK
DFU1604-4 4 2.381 | 28 48 | 10 80 38 5.5 | 40 M6 4 629 | 1270 | 42
Y| SFUO1605-4 | 16 | 5 |3.175 | 28 | 48 | 10 | 50 | 38 | 40 | 55| M6 | 1x4 | 1380 | 3052 | 32 %
DFU1605-3 5 3.175 | 28 48 | 10 86 38 | 5.5 | 40 M6 3 765 | 1240
SFU01610-3 10 [ 3175 | 28 | 48 | 10 | 57 | 38 | 40 | 55| M6 | 1x3| 1103 | 2401 | 26 DFU1605-4 | 16 | 5 | 3.175 | 28 | 48 | 10 | 100| 38 | 5.5 |40 | M6 | 4 | 780 | 1790 43
i 28
SFU02004-4 4 | 2381 | 36 | 58 | 10 | 42 | 47 | 44 | 6.6| M6 | 1x4| 1086 | 2087 | 38 GERUIEH-R B dia L o6 LA} LBR LR aia an LB ] e L AR L
20 DFU2005-3 5 | 3175 | 36 | 58 |10 |86 |47 | 6.6 |44 |[M6 | 3 [860 |1710| 42
¢ | SFU02005-4 5 | 3175 | 36 | 58 | 10 | 51 | 47 | 44 | 6.6 | M6 | 1x4 | 1551 3875 39 DFU2005-4 | 20 e 3175 | 36 | 58 | 10 | 101| 47 |66 |44 | M6 | 4 | 1130|2380 | B2
SFU02504-4 4 | 2381 [ 40 | 62 | 10 | 42 | 51 | 48 | 6.6 | M6 |1x4 | 1180 | 3795 | 43 DFU2010-3/2 10 | 3175 | 36 | 58 | 10 | 96 | 47 | 6.6 |44 | M6 | 3 | 830 | 1680 38
DFU2505-3 5 3.175 | 40 63 | 10 86 51 6.6 | 48 M6 3 | 980 |2300 60
Y| SFU02505-4 | 25 | 5 | 3.175 | 40 | 62 | 10 | 51 | 51 | 48 | 6.6 | M6 | 1x4 | 1724 | 4904 | 45 nFlmeeE 4| &5 8 lass |46 | 82|40 | d0t| =t | 6e |28 |86 | 4 | 1os0|atig | &
SFU02510-4 10 | 4.762 | 40 G2NNT28N 85 NIEG] 48 [ 6.6 | M6 | 1x4 2954 7295 50 DFU2510-4 10 4.762 | 40 63 | 12 145 | 51 6.6 | 48 M6 4 | 1944 | 3877 67
DFU2510-4/2 10 3.175 | 40 63 | 10 103 | 51 6.6 | 48 M6 4 | 1150 | 2950 58
SFU03204-4 4 | 2381|5080 | 12|44 |65|62| 9 [ M6 |1xa| 1206 | 4838 | 51 55
DFU3205-4 5 3.175 | 50 81 12 102 (W65 9 62 M6 4 | 1450 | 4150
¥ | SFU03205-4 32 b 3.175 | 50 80 12 | b2 65 62 9 MB | 1x4 1922 6343 h4 DFU3206-4 | 32 6 3.156 || 80 81 12 105 | 65 9 62 M6 4 | 1720|4298 84
86
S | SFU03210-4 101|635 |50 |80 | 12|00 |65]|62| 9 |M|1x4| 4805 | 12208 | 61 BIELS2 100 1006,80008 501110114 164000 |0l 162 MBI 418960 U770 -
DFU4005-4 | 40 S 3.175 | 63 93 | 14 105 | 78 9 70 M8 4 | 1610 | 5330
Y | SFU04005-4 5 | 3175 |63 | 93 |14 |65 | 78 |70 | 9 | MB |1x4| 2110 7988 63 DFU4010-4 10 | 6.350 | 63 | 93 | 14 | 165/ 78 | 9 |70 | M8 | 4 | 3910/ 9520|105
40 119
fr| SFU04010-4 10|63 |63|93|14|903|78| 70| 9 | M8 |1x4| 5309 | 15500 | 73 BrUSu0s-4 5 [3175 [ 75 |110{ 15 |55 |93 | 11[(B5 | M8 | 4 | 17306760
DFU5010-4 | 50 | 10 | 6.350 | 75 | 110| 16 | 171/ 93 | 11|85 | M8 | 4 | 4450 |12500/ 131
Y| SFU05010-4 | 50 | 10 | 6.35 | 75 | 110 16 | 93 | 93 | 85 | 11 | M8 | 1x4 | 6004 19614 | 85 DFU5020—4 20 | 7.144 | 75 | 110| 16 | 280 93 | 11 | 85 | M8 | 4 | 4644 |14327|132
SFU0B310-4 10 | 6.35 | 90 |125| 18 | 98 |108| 95 | 11 | M8 | 1x4 | 6719 | 25358 | 99 DFU6310-4 10 | 6.350 | 90 | 125| 18 |182 | 108 11 | 95 | M8 | 4 | 507016600 150
63 DFU6320-4 | 63 | 20 | 9.525 | 95 | 135| 20 | 290|115 | 13.5 100 | M8 | 4 | 7573 |23860| 160
SFU06320-4 20 | 9.525 | 95 [135| 20 | 149 | 115|100 |13.5| M8 | 1x4 | 11444 | 36653 | 112 DEUBE10-4 e [P e ey ey e e P E—— g p—" ——
80 DFU8020-4 20 9.525 | 125 | 165 | 25 295|145 |13.5(130 | M8 4 | 8485 |30895| 195
SFU08020-4 20 | 9.525 | 125|165 | 25 | 154 | 145|130 |13.5| M8 | 1x4 | 12011 | 47747 | 138 S Al bR e i el e v s e

fiest « B XM E I RFABEMN ©
11 - 12




[=] » [= Ky
mERIE BRKRE mBERIE BRKE
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
SFSH#EHREFRIMBRTER SFE XEREZRBHRIMBER~TE
o 3L 3
SB3L 225 - o . . Qi 7L
(Oil hole) \/j’%w" hole) B TS 3o o, ( Oil Hole )
WD~ — 1t /
4-X i@ 7L
o T Tl o |||
8-XBIL |5 . -
(thr.) A ‘é&@’ ] = ) —
E-AN-A
Model No. = SFS03232 Model No. = SFS04005 &8 :mm & {i(Unit): mm
# | 8 | Ik RIER I |: 5§72 Lead Da: £ Ball Dia. N: Zk[E|%f Number of Circuite K: N4 Stiffness(Kgf/um)
AT | FEEE | B
PARER || & ans | 8n | kef/ Ca: EZhEA%E fafa Basic Dynamic Rating Load(Kgf) Coa: ###i7E i 75 Basic Static Rating Load(Kgf)
d | Da D A B I8 W H X Q n Ca Coa “m
SPs01206-28| | 6 | 25 [24 [40 [10 [31 [ 32 | 30 | 45 2.8 | 661 | 1316 | 19 e RHLAL, BBZHEMR Dimensions
SFS01210-2.8 10| 25 |24 |40 | 10 [485] 32 [ 30 | 4.5 2.8x1| 642 1287 | 19 Type
SFS01605-3.8 5 | 2778 | 28 | 48 | 10 | 38 | 38 | 40 | 5.5 | M6 | 3.8x1 | 1112 | 2507 | 30 d |l | Da/D A E B L X]W H Q N |Ca|Coa K
SFS01610-2.8 10277828 |48 10|47 38|40 |55 M [2.8x1| 839 1821 | 23 SFE1616-3 16 | 2.778| 32 | 53 [10.1/10 | 38 | 4.5 | 42 | 34 |[M6| 1.7x2 | 650 |1280| 19
™ 16
SFS01616-1.81 15 | 16 | 2.778 [ 28 | 48 | 10 | 45 | 38 | 40 | 5.5 M6 | 1.8x1| 552 137 | 14 SFE1616-6 16 | 2.778| 32 | 53 [10.1/10| 38 | 4.5 | 42 | 34 |M6| 1.7x4 |1180|2550| 36
SFS01616-2.8 162778 |28 |48 | 10|61 | 38|40 |55 M6 | 2.8x1| 808 1769 | 22
SFS01620-1.8 20 [ 2.778 | 28 | 48 1015713874055/ M6 | 1.8x1 554 1170 14 SFE1632-3 32 [3.175| 34 | 55 |10.5/10| 34 [ 55| 45 | 36 |[M6| 0.7x2 | 410 | 680 | 21
) : . ] .
SFS02005-3.8 5 | 3175 | 36 | 58 | 10 | 40 | 47 | 44 | 6.6 | MG | 3.8x1 | 1484 3681 37 SFE1632-6 32 |3.175| 34 | 55 [10.5/10 | 34 | 5.5 | 45 | 36 |M6| 0.7x4 | 820 (1360| 41
S D ] | DR ol e AL L 70 s e AL R el L 00 B SFE2020-3 20 (3.175| 39 | 62 [11.5/ 10 | 47 | 55| 50 | 41 [M6|1.7x2 | 980 |2140| 25
SFS02020-1.8 20 [ 3175 | 36 | 58 | 10 | 57 | 47 | 44 | 6.6 | M6 | 1.8x1 | 764 1758 | 19 20
SFS02020-2.8 20 [ 317536 [ 58 | 10| 77 | 47 [ 44 [ 66| M6 [2.8x1 | 1118 | 2734 | 29 SFE2020-6 20 | 3.175| 39 | 62 |11.5| 10 | 47 | 5.5 | 50 | 41 |[M6|1.7x4 117804280 49
SFS02505-3.8 5 3175 | 40 | 62 | 10 | 40 | 51 | 48 | 6.6 | M6 | 3.8x1 | 1650 4658 43 SFE2040-3 40 |3.175| 38 | 58 | 11 | 10| 41 | 55| 48 | 40 |[M6| 0.7x2 | 455 | 880 | 25
% 20
SFS02510-3.8 - 103175 | 40 [ 62 [ 12 [ 62 | 51 | 48 [ 6.6 | M6 | 3.8x1 | 1638 | 4633 | 45 T AP ey ot s SN el [ = [ [ o [P
SFS02525-1.8 25 [ 3175 40| 62|12 70| 51 | 48|66 M6 |1.8x1| 843 2199 | 22
SFS02525-2.8 25 [ 3175 | 40 | 62 | 12| 95|51 | 48 | 66| M6 |2.8x1 | 1232 | 3421 | 34 SFE2525-3 25 (3.969| 47 | 74 | 13 |12 | 57 | 6.6 | 60 | 49 [M6|1.7x2 (14703350 31
SFS03205-3.8 | 32 | 5 |3.175 |50 | 80 | 12 | 42 | 65 | 62 | 9 | M6 | 3.8x1| 1839 | 6026 | 51 SFE2525-6 28 25 (3.969 | 47 | 74 | 13 |12 | 57 | 6.6 | 60 | 49 |M6| 1.7x4 |2660|6690| 60
SFS03210-3.8 10 [ 3.969 | 50 [ 80 | 13 [ 62 [ 65 [ 62 | 9 | M6 |3.8x1| 2460 | 7255 | 55
ST . i e et SFE2550-3 - 50 [3.969| 46 | 70 | 13 |12 | 50 | 6.6 | 58 | 48 [M6|0.7x2 | 685 1380/ 31
SFS03232-1.8 32 3969 |50[80 | 1384|6562 9 |M6|1.8x1| 1257 | 3426 | 27 SFE2550-6 50 [3.969| 46 | 70 | 13 |12 | 50 | 6.6 | 58 | 48 [M6| 0.7x4 [1370|2760| 60
SFS03232-2.8 32 3969 | 50 | 80 | 13116 65| 62| 9 | M6 |2.8x1 | 1838 | 5329 | 42 SFE3232-3 a2 |a762]| 58 | 92 | 16 |12]| 71 | 9 | 74 | 60 |M6| 1.7x2 |2140/5280] 40
SFS04005-3.8| 40 | 5 [ 317563 | 93| 15|45 |78 | 70| 9 [ M8 [3.8x1| 2018 | 7989 | 60 32
SFS04010-3.8 10 | 6.35 | 63 | 93 | 14 | 63 | 78 | 70 | 9 | M8 | 3.8x1 | 5035 | 13943 | 67 SFE3252-6 92 |4.762| 5B (62 |16 |1R]| 71 | 9 | 74 | 6O |M6| 1.7%4. | 3680 [10500] 76
SFS04020-2.8 | 55 | 20 | 6.35 | 63 [ 93 [ 14 [ 82 [ 78 [ 70 | 9 | M8 [2.8x1 | 3959 | 10715 | 54 SFE3264-3 . 64 |4.762| 58 | 92 [15.5(12| 62 | 9 | 74 | 60 [M6| 0.7x2 (1000|2130 | 40
SFS04040-1.8 40 | 6.35 | 63| 93|15 |105| 78 [ 70| 9 | M8 [1.8x1| 2585 | 6648 | 34 SFE3264-6 Sl = bedle Tl o o i e e e e e
SFS04040-2.8 40 | 635 |63 ] 93| 15145 78| 70| 9 | M8 |28x1| 3780 | 10341 | 52
SFS05005-3.8 | 50 | 5 | 3.175 | 75 |110] 15 [ 45 | 93 | 85 | 11 | M8 [ 3.8x1 | 2207 | 9542 | 68 SFE4040-3 - 40 16.350( 73 111419 15| 89 | 11 | 93 | 75 |[M6|1.7x2 [3410|8820 | 49
SFS05010-3.8 10 635 | 75 [110| 18 [ 68 | 93 [ 85 | 11 [ M8 | 3.8x1 | 5638 | 17852 | 79 SFE4040-6 40 [6.350| 73 |114|19 | 15| 89 | 11 | 93 | 75 [M6| 1.7x4 |6200(17600| 95
SRR 48 ZDRIRE 175 || IO S1S PTOR 18 o6y a5 1) 0TS IER 113:8-) hs ST BRI ESn | 5 SFE5050-3 50 |7.938| 90 |135(21.5/ 20| 107 | 14 | 112 | 92 [M6| 1.7x2 [5100 13800 60
SFS05050-1.8 50 | 6.35 | 75 [ 110 18 |[125] 93 | 85 | 11 | M8 | 1.8x1 | 2046 | 8749 | 42 50
SFS05050-2.8 50 6.35 75 | 110 18 [ 175 93 | 85 11 M8 | 2.8x1 4308 13610 85 SFE5050-6 50 | 7.938| 90 (1351|21.51 20107 | 14 | 112 | 92 |[M6| 1.7x4 | 7260 (27600(117
st - EBIRE T ERIBHBEFTAL -
13- 14 -




1

]
N
H
K
+H

LMATEMEERGHES , RS IR 12T R0 & RAEIRGE LSS, TR0 R B K5 EIEMFEN S (&, AR SISO BIHBIT,
SFORBRY & HERESE:

Q3B3L

a0’ 300 (Qil hole)

>_]:_ i) Z{ (Oil hole)

=
&
|
|
=
|

|

@d
@D

T 4-X5E3, G
E 5| ) A 8|
d=20 (SFK01004) L L
B b SEEE HEHE RAHE mefE BRUEHNE fRRFEE ABRRE HAERE
(SFRO2602) 88 (; - OB BOIMY FEAE T e e ey o i .
&7 :mm Mo T Bmr ey M N'm) o pm) (kg'm2)  (mm) © (mm)
B | E | B 218 R~ sheae | BssEe @i LM-1422 | 14 | 22 | 3-8 8 6 | M3 4 TRLLE 1 11 22 19000 46 0.02 1.0 0.60
NERE ||| 8 an ar |kef/ LM-20"25 | 20 | 25 | 4~10 75 10 | M3 375 7 13 28 56 17000 55 0.02 1.0 0.60
d I (palD|A|B|lL|W/[H|[X]|]Y]|Z|[Q]|n Ca Coa “m LM-20"30 | 20 | 30 | 4~10 10 10 | M3 5 7 13 28 56 17000 55 0.02 1.0 0.60
LM-25*30 | 25 | 30 | 4~12 95 1 | M3 5 8 15 6 12 16000 63 0.02 1.0 0.60
SFK00401 4 RO SN ORI ORI ST 2 5 BT A 5 G == == ] D 64 97 5 LM-25"35 | 25 | 35 | 4-12 12 o | s 6.25 8 ie g 12 L6000 63 0.02 10 0.60
LM-30*35 | 30 | 35 | 5-16 115 12 | M4 575 11 17 65 13 15000 72 0.02 1.0 0.60
SFK00601 6 1 1081121241351 15(18 116134 — | — | — [1x3] 111 294 9 LM-30*42 | 30 | 42 | 5-16 15 12 | M4 5 11 17 65 13 15000 72 0.02 1.0 0.60
LM-35*50 | 35 | 50 | 8~19 18.5 13 | M4 55 13 28 16 32 14000 200 0.02 1.0 0.80
¥ | SFK00801 ST 38 I A A L A T 2 T 3 2 = = = R [ ] 403 14 LM-40*40 | 40 | 40 | 6~22 12,5 15 | M5 8.75 15 4 32 64 13000 450 0.02 1.0 0.80
LM-40*45 | 40 | 45 | 6~22 |125/17.5| 15 | M5 85 15 4 32 64 13000 500 0.02 1.0 0.80
Y| SFK00802 8 A e |2 || A e || A || e | sk = | = | = |filEE| e 458 113 LM-40*50 | 40 | 50 | 6~22 17.5 15 | M5 8.75 15 4 32 64 13000 450 0.02 1.0 0.80
LM-40*55 | 40 | 55 | 6~22 20 15 | M5 85 15 4 32 64 13000 500 0.02 1.0 0.80
SFKOU'825 2.5 1 2 1 6 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 i - . ]XS 221 457 13 LM-40*66 40 66 6~22 25.5 15 M5 8 15 4 32 64 13000 550 0.02 1.0 0.80
LM-40*75 | 40 | 75 | 14~22 | 255/35 | 15 | Mms 8 15 4 32 64 13000 575 0.02 1.0 0.80
Y| SFKO1002 " 2112|1835 5 28|27 |22|45| — | — | — |1x38]| 243 569 15 s | | & | em = B 1 e s 5 2 0 o4 13000 = e T o
LM-45*55 | 45 | 55 | 825 20 15 | M6 10 17 4 40 80 12000 750 0.02 1.0 0.80
SFK01004 4 | 2 [ 26|46 |10 34 | 36 | 28 (45| 8 |45 M6 |1x3| 468 905 17 wasee |25 | o6 | a2s 55 5 e o5 I " m m 12000 500 002 m 080
2| sFKo1202 1212 1220137 5 28| 29|24 a5| === |1xs| 334 906 29 LM-45*75 | 45 | 75 | 14~25 | 255/35 | 15 | M6 | 8.5/10 17 4 40 80 12000 850 0.02 1.0 0.80
k . LM-45*85 | 45 | 85 | 14~25 35 15 | M6 10 17 4 40 80 12000 850 0.02 1.0 0.80
,ﬁr SFK01402 14 9 1.2 21 40 6 23 31 2% | 55| — _ — |1x4 354 1053 24 LM-55%66 55 | 66 | 12~30 25 16 M8 9.5 21 4 46 92 10500 1400 0.02 1.0 0.80
X LM-55*78 | 55 | 78 | 12~30 31 6 | M8 10.5 21 4 6 92 10500 1500 0.02 1.0 0.80
¥ | SFKD1602 T6R[N 208128 [R258 S 43 R 10N [F40 8N 355 [ R20 R 6. 5[ =SS ="1 F G ¥ x4 1S 33 1200 | 26 LM-55"95 | 55 | 95 | 14-28 & Iy | o He A & i e Ty 1550 0.02 1e BEw
LM-55*110 | 55 | 110 | 14~28 47 6 | M8 125 21 4 46 92 10500 1600 0.02 1.0 0.80
SFK02002 201 2 |1.2| 50 (80| 15|55 |65)|68 |65(105] 6 | M6 [1x6| 581 2284 | 48 LM-6580 | 65 | 80 | 14~38 31 18 | M8 12 27 15 109 218 8300 2800 0.02 10 0.80
LM-6585 | 65 | 85 | 14~38 | 31/36 | 18 | M8 12 27 15 109 218 8300 2800 0.02 1.0 0.80
SFK02502 25 2 |1.2|50|80 13|43 |65 (6865105 6 | M6 |1x5| 540 2381 46 LM-65*90 | 65 | 90 | 14~38 36 18 | M8 12 27 15 109 218 8300 2800 0.02 10 0.80
- = N LM-80%90 | 80 | 90 | 14~45 34 22 | M10 135 30 15 135 270 7000 3500 0.02 1.0 1.00
5t - BES N RE I RUELIRMN 88(7: LM-80*102 | 80 | 102 | 14~45 | 34/46 | 22 | M10 135 30 15 135 270 7000 3500 0.02 1.0 1.00
. LM-80*114 | 80 | 114 | 14~45 46 22 | M10 135 30 15 135 270 7000 3500 0.02 1.0 1.00
ﬁ m }5& ﬁﬂgﬁ.ﬂ' ﬁﬁ ﬁﬁ ﬁjﬂ'l'i LM-95*126 | 95 | 126 | 18~55 51 24 M12 16.5 34 15 260 520 6000 4600 0.02 1.0 1.00
AR ||’ ® a5 an |kef/ LM-105*140 | 105 | 140 | 19~65 | 57.5 25 | M12 18 il 15 430 860 5500 5800 0.02 1.0 1.00
1 N 0 200 S TS | A 4 I A 7 8 0 8 Ca Coa | um
= 5.
XSUR01204T3D-02 4 |25 24|40 6 |28]|32]25[35|— | —|— |1x3| 454 722 | - et
12 B AARBAEIMTREMINT, SEEXASSHORSE, m =ERREE,
XSURO1205T3D-00 5 (25| 22|37 | 8 39| 20|24 |a5|—|—1|-[1x3| 675 | 1316 | 17 ST ’ =S 8
B {SEREE H98SHA, TERE /-20~80°C, B XREPERELLIE,
B SN ER, AIRUESD, RONRBE. B FRERFLEERESITEHG,

B BEHUHSESES.

- 15 - - 16 -




an B ARIE 5 m K

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

an R ARIE &K 4F

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

DSG 2 £ DSG X 51213 £ EE

4-X
ci|, c2
L H L
Parca No Somun D B H h E IS ClNRE2 P X w bYd Parca No Somun
DSG12H 1204 22|50 |3 | 15| 1 |36 | 6 |24 |35 |M5|32| M4
s DSG1616 1616
DSG16H o0 | 28 | 52 | 40 | 20 | 12 | 40 | 8 | 24 | 40 | M5 | 38 | M5
DSG2020 2020
2005
DSG20H ST 36 | 62 | 44 | 22 | 12 | 40 | 8 | 24 | 48 | M6 | 47 | M6
DSG2525 2525
2505
DSG25H 2510 40 | 66 | 48 | 24 | 13 | 40 | 8 | 24 | 50 | M6 | 51 | M6
DSG3232 3232
3205
DSG32H 50 | 86 | 62 | 31 | 17 | 40 | 8 | 24 | 66 | M8 | 65 | M8
3210
4005
DSG40H 63 | 100 | 70 | 35 | 19 | 40 | 8 | 24 | 80 | M8 | 78 | M8
4010
DSG50H 5010 75 | 116 | 85 |425| 22 | 46 | 10 | 26 | 92 | M8 | 93 | M8

<17 -




= 3 =] 3
mRRIE BEKE mRIRIE BmKE
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
Recommended Shaft End Shape BREFXERE Recommended Shaft End Shape
i %R T (B )—BK.FK.EK Support Unit of Ball Screw 25 R T ( X588 )—FF.EF.BF
For Support Unit Type BK and FK and EK For Support Unit Types FF and EF and BF ( Floated Side )
Fixed Side
J : =8 M
|
<
m
2 \ s | == - - - - |
Tl ] TR
| e T =1 e e jre——— S E—I i EFZ (Type EF)
FF& ( Type FF) FFE ( Type FF) BFE! ( Type BF) B4 (Unit):mm
Support Unit model No. Ball Screw shaft OD Shaft Support Portion OD
s B B R EFHINE AR ARG MR
F E FF& (Type FF) EF# (Type FF) BF & (Type FF) d A
. R Ball Screw  shaft Support . EE 10 EF 10 BF 10 12M 4145 5
uppo nit moael No. i D it) :
pp shaft OD Portion OD B 47 (Unit): mm s EF 12 BE 13 AT 0
w8 R | Wk e LTS Metric screw thread FF 15 EF 15 BF 15 18/20 15
EES - BF 17 20/25 i/
BK#! ( Type BK) d A B = E M S FF 20 EF 20 (BF20) #ENOTE 25/28/30 20
BK 10 12/14/15 10 8 39 15 M10X1 16 FF 25 = BF 25 30/32/36 25
FF 30 -
BK 12 14/15/16 12 10 39 15 M12X1 14 8 S0 deid0 il
- = BF 35 40/45 35
BK 15 18/20 15 12 43 20 M15X1 12 . ~ BF 40 50 40
BK 17 20/25 17 15 59 23 M17X1 17 "
< (i)
BK 20 25/28 20 3 lré 59 25 M20X1 15 _
S 8 Rt&HH( ) R~t®&RBF208IR~t. 5
BK 25 32/36 25 20 65 30 M25X1.5 18 FF20REF20MIR~T AR, BEiTHEHES®HE
BK 30 36/40 30 25 72 38 M30X1.5 25 HE--f--—--- - ﬁﬁfﬁmmiﬂﬁ’“ﬂ%f’
ote:
BK 35 45 3b 30 81 45 M35X1.5 28 In this table,dimensions in parentheses are those of
Y044 type BF20.These dimensions differ from those of
BK 40 50 40 35 93 50 M40X1.5 35 Go type FF20 and EF20.When placing an order,always
F +0°~2 specify the model number of the Support Unit to be
) Ball Screw  Shaft Support used.
Support Unit model No. shaft OD Portion OD BT (Unit): mm E
B 47 (Unit):mm
#B =5 o & A i R ER SR ANFRIELL Metric screw thread
& 4 1= 5 iNIF44# Snap-ring Groove
FK(Type FK) | EK(Type EK) d A B E F M S £ B E G
FK 6 EK 6 8 6 4 28 8 M6X0.75 8
10 7.6 7 0.9
FK 8 EK 8 10/12 8 6 32 9 M8X1 10 11 9.6 8 1.15
FK 10 EK 10 12/14/15 10 8 36 s M10X1 il 13 14.3 9 1.15
FK 12 EK 12 14/15/16 12 10 36 15 M12X1 11 16 16.2 12 115
FK 15 EK 15 18/20 15 12 47 20 M15X1 13 19(16) 19 14(12) 1.35
20 23.9 15 135
FK 20 EK 20 25/28/30 20 17 62 29 M20X1 17
21 28.6 16 1.75
FK 25 - 30/32/36 25 20 76 30 M25X1.5 20 20 a3 17 1.75
FK 30 - 36/40 30 25 72 38 M30X1.5 25 23 38 18 1.75
19 - £ 20 -




an B R IE ¥ 11 R 75

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

an R RE #7 8 K 7§

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

BK EHE#E EK EFEHE 2-XiE@FL BYTRKFLRZ

5 = - A-XiBF BYILILERZ = . = 2-X drill through@Y counter -
E ﬁ F Ixe d S 1 d e 4-Xdrill thro]ﬂ.ghﬁﬁY counter bore depthZ E ﬁ F | xed S 1 d e DOYS Hopihe 2-Xi@l

B1 2-X drill through

2-Xi@FL
2-X drill through

EKS

B 47 (Unit):mm

FAS
ol e | L ||| s ee]e]| e | a8 e | e|p|e]|lx]| ¥z 5
BK 10 10|25 | 5 | 29| 5 | 13| 6 | 60 | 39 | 30 | 22 | 34 [325| 15 | 46 | 55 | 6.6 [ 108 5 i : i T
BK 12 12 | 25 | 5 | 29| 5 [ 13| 6 | 60 | 43 | 30 | 25 | 34 (825| 18 | 46 | 55 | 6.6 | 10.8 | 1.5 |L1 L
BK 15 15 [F27 6 32| 6 15 6 | 70 | 48 | 35 | 28 | 40 | 38 | 18 | 54 | 55 | 66 | 11 | 6.5 B 47 (Unit):mm
TR £0.02 | ,£0.02
BK17 | 17 | 35 | 9 | 44 | 7 | 19| 8 | 86 | 64 | 43 | 30 | 50 | 55 | 28 | 68 | 6.6 | 9 | 14 | 85 Nazae/dll PO (RS SR (T P [ T g lml el x| v | z
BK 20 20 |35 | 8 | 43| 8 [ 19| 8 | 88 [ 60 | 44 | 34 | 52 | 50 | 22 | 70 |66 | 9 | 14 | 85 EK 5 5 | 165 55 | 185 | 35 | 38 21 18 11 20 8 oa | 45 = =
BK 25 25 | 42 [ 12 | 54| 9 |22 | 10 |106 | 80 | 53 | 48 | 64 | 70 | 33 | 85 | 9 | 11 |175| 11 EK & 6 20 | 55 | 22 | 35 | a2 5 21 13 18 20 30 | a5 | 95 | 11
BK 30 30 | 45 | 14 | 61 | 9 |23 | 11 |128| 89 | 64 | 51 | 76 | 78 | 33 | 102 | 11 | 14 | 20 | 13 EK 8 8 23 = 26 2 52 a0 26 7 25 8 a8 | 68 | 11 12
BK 35 35 | 50 | 14 | 67 | 12 | 26 | 12 |140| 96 | 70 | 52 | 88 | 79 | 35 | 114 | 11 | 14 | 20 | 13 EK 10 10 = 5 | 208 o 0 23 35 5 6 o4 52 o - =
BK 40 40 | 61 | 18 | 76 | 15 | 33 | 14 | 160 [ 110 | 80 | 60 | 100 | 90 | 37 | 130 | 14 | 18 | 26 | 175 EK 12 12 o4 & | 208 o 70 23 35 25 6 o4 52 9 = -
2 XL BYIRAALRZ EK 15 15 25 6 35 5 80 49 40 30 41 25 60 11 - -
BF 2-X drill through¢Y counter boredepch EK 20 20 42 10 50 10 95 58 47.5 30 56 25 75 11 = -
X #¥fin Floated Side EF I
‘ 2-XBIL B YIRALILFZ :
A 2-XiB7l
iﬁﬁ FloatEd Slde g;éc‘ljrél:attn?ughsﬂ\’counter o ¥ dirill throiiah
B1 ﬂ
L I T
= : '
- ped | NN
o ! & | o
- 1+ -1 8 P . SHImE
' =T Iﬂ_j P ! T
L Cl . ! ! !
B4 (Unit):mm ‘ p—1
N B
s L B H | 6™ [ ™| B H1 E P d2 X Y 2
BF 10 8 20 60 39 30 22 34 32.5 15 46 5.5 6.6 | 10.8 5 pETrTeT B4 (Unit):mm
+0.02 +0.02
BF 12 10 20 60 43 30 25 34 32,5 18 46 5.5 66 | 108 | 15 Mladel No. di L B H b h B4 H1 2 X Y z
BF 15 15 20 70 48 35 28 40 38 18 54 ] 6.6 1 6.5 EF 6 6 12 42 25 21 13 18 20 30 55 9.5 11
BF 17 17 23 86 64 43 39 50 55 28 68 6.6 9 14 8.5 EF 8 6 i 52 32 26 5 pe 26 a8 6.6 1 12
BF 20 20 26 88 60 44 34 52 50 22 70 66 9 14 8.5
EF 10 8 20 70 43 35 25 36 24 52 9 = =
BF 25 25 30 106 80 53 48 64 70 33 85 9 11 17.5 11
BF 30 30 32 128 89 64 51 76 78 33 102 11 14 20 13 St L = i 43 = e EE a4 A 3 - -
BF 35 35 32 140 96 70 52 88 79 35 114 11 14 20 13 EF 15 15 20 80 49 40 30 41 25 60 9 = =
BF 40 40 37 160 | 110 80 60 100 90 37 130 14 18 26 17.5 EF 20 20 26 95 58 47.5 30 56 25 72 11 = -

.21 - 22+




an B GRIE 5 11 R 7§

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

an R fRIE 53R 5

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

FK S FAIREBHIZ S
E Ei#% Fixed Side Step servo motor bracket

A-XBFLBYRKFLRZ
E T1 4-X drill through
@Y counter bore depthZ

4-XEFLBYRLFLRZ
4-X drill through
@Y counter bore depthZ

L FK 10~30
B 47 (Unit):mm
AHREE
Madel e d1 L H F E Dg6 A PCD B L1 T1 X Y Z
FK 5 5 16.5 6 10.5 18.5 20 34 26 26 5.5 3.5 3.4 6.5 4
FK 6 6 20 7 13 22 22 36 28 28 51 3.5 3.4 6.5 4
FK 8 8 23 9 14 26 28 43 35 35 7 4 3.4 6.5 4
FK 10 10 27 10 17 29.5 34 52 42 42 05 5 4.5 4 /— 4-X1 r.#.l
FK 12 12 27 10 17 29.5 36 54 44 A4 7.5 5 4.5 4 o d Ol o2 I s e |
FK 15 15 32 15 17 36 40 63 50 52 10 6 55 | 9.5 6 L~ O W 0/ D6
FK 20 20 52 22 30 50 57 86 70 68 8 10 6.5 11 10 _'14—[& D3
| Yo I
FK 25 25 | 57 | 27 | 30 | e0 | 63 | 98 80 | 79 13 10 9 15 13 } wi
FK 30 30 62 30 32 61 75 117 95 93 11 12 11 17.5 15 L“-D-'\s D2 E
O) 0) E—
. \.O O Erosonsss L__.J
4-XiBFLP YNk FLIFZ e —
FF 4-X drill through@Y counter bore depthZ —— D1 3: LL < W
¥ #¥in Floated Side 191 L
[{]
J81--148
) ets Lt ERABNE L
___'i'%-_ ' R D w L H Hi | Wi | D1 | D2 | D3 | D4 | D5 | D6 X X1
HF DB57 38 | 60 | 60 | 60 7 30 |47.14| 25 | 28 | 47 38 | M5 |5.1/M6
L
DB86 73 | 80 | 80 | 80 9 45 | 69.6 | 28 | 32 |47/60 55 | M6 |5.1/M6
# £ (Unit):mm DB110 | 85 | 110 | 110 | 110 | 12 | 60 | 93.3| 36 | 42 |47/90 85 | M8 |6.8/M8
FAS ﬂu
M’a% No. di L H F Dgé A PCD B X Y z DB130 | 100 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 15 | 80 |109.6| 40 | 47 |47/110 95 | M8 |6.8/M8
FF 6 6 10 6 4 22 36 28 28 3.4 6.5 4 DS60 | 50 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 7 | 30 o5 | 28 | 47 | 70 | 40 | M5 |5.1/M6
FF 10 8 12 7 5 28 43 35 35 3.4 6.5 4
EF 12 10 15 7 8 34 52 42 42 4.5 8 4 DS80 70 | 80 | 80 | 80 9 45 28 | 32 |47/60| 90 | 55 | M6 |[5.1/M6
FF 15 15 17 9 8 40 63 50 52 5.5 9.5 5.5
FF 20 20 20 11 9 57 85 70 68 6.6 11 6.5 DS110 | 95 | 110 | 110 | 110 | 12 | 60 36 | 42 |47/90| 130 | 84 | M8 |6.8/M8
FFE 25 25 24 14 10 63 98 80 79 9 14 8.5
— = = 7 5 = = o = — — o DS130 | 110 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 15 | 80 40 | 47 |47/110| 145 | 95 | M8 |6.8/M8

.23+ .24 -




an R fROE 8 8R S an R RIE 45 5K 15

Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving

B2 (X3 ) B Linear shaft i 0

- =

iimiﬁ! % © SR | PR PN
ESWEODEDEBLE TEM, EMTUABA. - | I S————— g ,«31 I
BEhic RN, TEHN. BEITEON. BERSEF. s = = e I
ANEFT W EHNE. BRNBTENEE, TUTEKLE St reds
BEURNERES.
#HL: Ger1b
TERE: HRC62+2 >>> HEY4E TR I T Spectal Machining for Shaft
¥5F: h6-h7-g6 FAT T HBIREAERZOIMmM~0150mm, RAKETIA000mmEI B FhE L.
$EHERF. Ra0.4-0.8 1. 4EERKELEHARERN, RATUHBEFAAKENMITESR, HEERKEXTC000mmE, HMNETUAERIE, (MEa)
BEER: 0.6mm-3.5mm W (C)S R 25 - 500L We can Suooly linear shaft with diameter ¢ 3mm~$150mm, maximum length up to 6000mm.
%-’r#-b’cﬁ: 1600mmv"7000mm 1. When you are special requirements on length, we can meet your machining requirements with different length; when you

: LKA (mmET) request above 6000mm, we can anti-connect for you. (shown in Fig a)
BEZ%E: 100mmAEBid5um o E
HEME . WCS &N WS BN WCSREH R AREES (#HE §25mm ) Y f-- a0 ,s;% R BT -
FOESEHEE: WDCS Bk WDFS HM s x ! = & ——
HHE . WECS HRMHKE WEFSEBNLH st . - tam—

r HRC62+2 B % Dowet joint 8% Dowet joint 4% BUtted joint E P63 3] Tapca

R g/ - v_‘t/ Threaded and ground joint

2. HEMARRAMTERMN, MERY. FiRAITI. S8E. 2Tl FMEHEF. BNBTLUOAGREHRNT, FAEXLR
HMTRAEAGEEEREEMA, BLRIET ~R0FEE, BEEESN~SNENEERNIERERFEMN, BINNERESSE

© R
° 2. When you are special requirements on machining, such as threading, coaxial holes drilled and tapped, radial holes drilled and
tapped, reduced shaft diameter etc, we can machine for you, and these special machines are finished after heat treatment and
TR =R i hard chromic so that ensure the precision of product. send us your detailed sketch or blue print for propmt quotatime and action,
: Hinm T ; ;
- — mE HuE mm (mm) your should be satisfied with our service.
Tgpe | D | g |@1(um) EEE] (atm) 160 500|300/ 400|500|600 700/800|200 mu_nll_zou 1500180420_00'250&000 3mnmn+m+mn j_
-0.002 2 - I I I
WCS 3 3 | .o008 | #8i 0.6 0.06 | | o
WCS 4 | 4 0.10 l l l
e el s 08 | 0.15 % PP SN ey
WCS 6 |6 s 0.22
WCS 8 | 8 | 0005 0.40 84 THREADING Z 4% REDUCED SHAFT DIAMETER
wcs1o |10 001 0.62
wecs12 |12 4 1.0 0.89 / / {2 = S e — @-
wcs13 |13 :g:g?? N 1.04 | I e e | G .
WCS 16 |16 1.68 ——"
WCS20 |20 1.5 2.47 / /
WCs25 |25 :g'ggg ztétr 3.85
WCS30 |30 ’ 5.55 #hiwFTfL COAXIAL HOLES DRILLED AND TAPPED i —H s £ FLATS - SINGLE OR MULTIPLE
2.0 . .
WCS35 (35 7.55
-0.009 6
WCS40 |40 | 5005 Fasy 2.5 | 287
WCS50 |50 15.40 erelm e e e olilene o o il e -, ! =
WCS60 |60|_ 910/ 8 - 22.20
wesso |so|0-029| A& | T | 3950
WCS100 [100/_g.012| 10 a0 | 617 B KEY WAY %K I SNAP RING GROOVES
WCS120 |120(70-034| T 88.8
wcs150 (150 0038 | zie | 3.5 | 139.0 "
E: HEEN A TURBEMEMNKE.  20CMo. 40CTMoB R &, " I -
R RAMAR, REEZFBE, HROTUBCH45"H. SHMAOC MoFRFR BREEEB T, == = —%C
ERPRERAEEENSH, TEITRE ETSH;
FAPERMEFBILSREESERYT, YERAZRPHITHESRE;
i#@+T7L RADIALHOLES DRILLED AND TAPPED % {8 fs CHAMFERING

« 25 . « 26 -




a R RIE FmkE

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

an R ARIE 5 3 R #5

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

BELXENBETERRT

E%?ﬁ'ﬁ]iﬁiﬁ ﬁ §|J Linear motion ball slide units series L
Linear motion ball slide units series SBR...UU SBR...LUU
SBR

-
h

e

p [ I =

W |
4-S1 |
<
g g -
s S
I o
H
w =
BREmE F£E R~ Dimensions (mm) RAH&MASIidebush | g
Unit oEERwE weight
Designation . , . _ e oacttndtung | o
SBR12S SBR12UU 012 1020 1.60 205 225 40 15 SBR10UU | 15 | 18 [ 36 | 32 | 24 | 6 | 80°| 25 | 20 | M5 | 10 | 7 [LM10UU-OP| 372 | 549 | 0.65
SBR16S SBR16UU 016 770 1170 0.15 2.55 225 25 45 20 SBR12UU | 17 |20.5| 41 | 39 | 28 | 7.5 | 80°| 28 | 26 | M5 | 10 | 9 |LM12UU-OP| 420 | 610 | 0.10
SBR20S SBR20UU ©20 860 1370 0.20 3.50 24 27 50 225 SBR13UU | 17 | 20 | 40 | 39 |27.6( 8.5 | 80°| 28 | 26 | M5 | 10 | 8 |LM13UU-OP| 510 | 784 | 0.10
SBR25S SEREEUU ®25 980 1560 0.45 5.30 30 38 60 275 SBR16UU | 20 [22.5| 45 | 45 | 33 | 10 | 80°| 32 | 30 [ M5 | 12 | 9 |Lmi6UU-OP| 774 1180/ 0.15
' . 7.40 35 37 70 30
s DR " 16 il & SBR20UU | 23 | 24 | 48 | 50 | 39 | 10 | 60°| 35 | 35 | M6 | 12 | 11 |LM20UU-OP | 882 | 1370| 0.20
SBR35S SBR35UU ©35 1660 3130 0.95 10.05 40 43 80 325 -
SBR40S SBRLOUL 040 5760 R ¥EE — G i =T SBR25UU | 27 | 30 | 60 | 65 | 47 [11.5| 50°| 40 | 40 | M6 | 12 | 14 |LM25UU-OP | 980 | 1570 | 0.45
SBR50S SBR50UU ©50 3820 7930 3.00 20.65 60 62 115 475 SBR30UU | 33 | 385 | 70 | 70 | 56 | 14 | 50°| 50 | 50 | M8 | 18 | 15 |LM30UU-OP |1570(2740| 0.63

SBR35UU | 37 | 40 | 80 | 80 | 63 | 16 | 50°| 55 | 55 | M8 | 18 | 18 |LM35UU-OP | 1670|3140 | 0.925

SBR40OUU | 42 | 45 | 90 | 90 | 72 | 19 | 50°| 65 | 65 |M10| 20 | 20 |LM40UU-OP | 2160 | 4020 | 0.133

R~ (mm) =
SBR50UU | 53 | 60 (120|110 | 92 | 23 | 50 | 94 | 80 (M10| 20 | 25 |LM50UU-OP |3820|7940| 0.30

o _

SBR12S M4X16 ©4.0 100 SBR16LUU | 20 [225| 45 | 85 | 33 | 10 | 80°| 32 | 60 | M5 | 12 | 9 [LM16LUU-OP| 1548|2360 | 0.30
SBR16S 45 33 9 40 5 45 M6X20 32 30 55 30 M5 150 SBR20LUU | 23 | 24 | 48 | 96 | 39 | 10 | 60°| 35 | 70 | M6 | 12 | 11 [LM20LUU-OP| 1764|2740 | 0.40
SBR20S 48 39 11 45 5 50 M6X20 35 35 055 30 M6 150 SBR25LUU | 27 | 30 | 60 | 130 | 47 [11.5| 50°| 40 [ 100 | M6 | 12 | 14 [LM25LUU-OP| 1960|3140 | 0.90
SBR25S 50 47 14 55 6 65 M6X25 40 40 ©66 35 M6 200 SBR30LUU | 33 | 35 | 70 |140| 56 | 14 | 50°| 50 | 110 | M8 | 18 | 15 |[LM30LUU-OP|3140|5480 | 0.126
SBR30S 70 56 15 60 7 70 M8X30 50 50 ©6.6 40 M8 200 SBR35LUU | 37 | 40 | 80 | 160 | 63 | 16 | 50°| 55 | 120 | M8 | 18 | 18 |LM35LUU-OP|3440|6280| 0.18
SBR358 80 63 18 65 8 80 M8X35 55 55  ¢9 45 M8 200 SBR40LUU | 42 | 45 | 90 [175| 72 | 19 | 50°| 65 | 140 |M10| 20 | 20 |LM40LUU-OP|4320|8040 | 0.266
SBR40S % 72 20 75 9 90 M8X40 65 65 09 55  M10 200 SBR50LUU | 53 | 60 |120|215| 92 | 23 | 50°| 94 | 160 |[M10| 20 | 20 |LM50LUU-OP| 7640 |15880| 0.60
SBR50S 120 9 25 95 11 110 M10X50 94 80 011 70 M0 200

.27 . - 28 -




=] > (= Ll
mBERIE B KH an G AR IE 45 f OK 45
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
3Bl = — N1 M 1 S
HE&BMBETTZIERT B&EhBETTERART
Linear motion ball slide units series Linear motion ball slide units series
TBR TBR...UU TBR...LUU M
, K+0.2
m*an
i
\4*’ S1
= g m 3 |/ B _____._.:@__._.______
~ i :
LT
’ /e eo\
F
C | S2
B w
J0.2
E+0.02
d2
[aY]
dy, =]
» =
T 3 (R z
+- | il
N S Y Spp——— L1 _. ﬁ“r'[ﬂ,[t:r}w N
8l # T 7T L]
L
EHREBES | HER R~t Dimensions (mm) R EHEe WARRY B,,’,E,"ﬁ,%é,‘,";t,ng R=F Dimensions ( mm) A EZ&MA Slide bush
Support Shaft Weight Suppor_t Shaft 5 #h : : i & E me mf,f,_h@,_g;
Designation |Dimensions E h B H T F (e} S1 Sz (kg/m) Designation | Dimensions yfclﬁqmc sct:%Nc W | G A M | Si h Designation | a2 %&f
TBR16 016 25 22.14 50 14.96 6 18.71 37 5.5 5.5X9.5X5.4 | 1.10 TBR16UU $16 392 490 62 | 26 | 8 | 42 | M5 | 50 | 30 | 31 | 18 | LMi6UU-OP | 392 | 490
TBR20 $20 27.5 29.01 55 19.37 8 18.96 40 $5.5 5.5X9.5X5.4 | 1.80 TBR20UU $20 784 1176 | 68 | 31 | 10 | 51 | M6 | 54 | 37 | 34 | 21 | LM20UU-OP | 784 | 1176
TBR25 25 32.5 31.97 65 20.14 10 20 45 $6.6 6.6X11X6.5 | 2.05 TBR25UU $25 1568 2352 | 82 | 41 | 12 | 65 | M8 | 65 | 50 | 41 | 28 | LM25UU-OP | 1568 | 2352
TBR30 30 37.5 36.52 75 22.45 12 22.96 55 $6.6 6.6X11X6.5 | 2.80 TBR30UU ¢ 30 1764 2940 | 91 | 48 | 12 | 75 | M8 | 75 | 60 |45.5|33.5| LM30UU-OP | 1764 | 2940
&%iﬁﬂ‘]h‘ﬁﬁﬁ*ﬂﬁﬁ' Support Rail Stand Lengths and Dimensions
TBR16LUU 16 780 980 62 | 26 | 8 | 85 | M5 | 50 | 60 | 31 | 18 |LmisLUU-OP| 392 | 490
e TBR16 TBR20 TBR25 TBR30
Model No. TBR20LUU $20 1568 | 2352 | 68 | 31 | 10 | 96 | M6 | 54 | 70 | 34 | 21 |LM20LUU-OP| 784 | 1176
190 340 250 450 TBR25LUU $25 3136 4704 | 82 | 41 | 12 | 130 | M8 | 65 | 100 | 41 | 28 |[LM25LUU-OP| 1568 | 2352
éﬁiﬁjeﬁd 240 640 450 850 TBR30LUU $30 3528 5880 | 91 | 48 | 12 | 140 | M8 | 75 | 110 | 45.5 | 33.5 | LM30LUU-OP | 1764 | 2940
tandar
Length L 640 940 850 1250
940 1240 1250 1450
N 20 20 25 25
P 150 150 200 200
i & € FEMax.Length 4000 4000 4000 4000
.29 . - 30 -




an R RE 5 KHE m R RIE FakE

Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving

BHE&BHBATERT BELBHBTXERT

Linear motion ball slide units series Winding shape ball joint rod ends series

SK SHF...A

(TR
2-S ] i
N 3 Nl e S FE R Dimensi ( )
: ; imensions ( mm .
@I W CD Lha w me i Bt -] LR R
P Pl | MotelNo: _DISI!atIt Lgé:klitng GlnBrnllat_lrlg 2Nk;|f%h)
1 ; : ameter , ! 0
| ‘ , T w TN S (T - (A o ' -
B vk
N
- ] SHF 3A 3 43 10 5 24 20 32 5.5 M4 M5 0.013
SHF 4A 4 43 10 5 24 20 32 5.5 M4 M5 0.013
TIHES &R EZER Dimensions ( mm ) HEgE | RESE | B8 SHF 5A 5 43 10 5 24 20 a2 | 55 M4 M5 0.013
Support Shaft _ N Locking Clamping | Weight
Designation | Demensions h E w L F G = B S Bolt Bolt (kg/m) SHF BA 6 43 10 5 24 20 32 5.5 M4 M5 0.013
SK 8 8 20 21 42 14 | 32.8 6 18 39 5.5 M4 M5 24 SHF BA 8 43 10 5 24 20 32 5.5 M4 M5 0.013
SK 10 10 20 21 42 14 | 32.8 6 18 32 5.5 M4 M5 24 SHF 10A 10 43 10 5 24 20 32 5.5 M4 M5 0.013
SK 12 12 23 21 42 14 | 375 6 20 32 5.5 M4 M5 30 SHF 12A 12 47 13 i 28 25 36 5.5 M4 M5 0.020
SK 13 13 23 21 42 14 | 375 6 20 32 5.5 M4 M5 30 SHF 13A 13 47 13 7 28 25 36 5.5 M4 M5 0.020
SK 16 16 27 24 48 16 44 8 25 38 5.5 M4 M5 40 SHF 16A 16 50 16 8 31 28 40 5.5 M4 M5 0.027
SK 20 20 31 30 60 20 51 10 30 45 6.6 M5 M6 70 SHF 20A 20 60 20 8 37 34 48 7 M5 M6 0.040
SK 25 25 35 35 70 24 60 12 38 56 6.6 M6 M6 130 SHF 25A 25 70 25 10 42 40 56 7 M5 M6 0.060
SK 30 30 42 42 84 28 70 12 44 64 9 M6 M8 180 SHF 30A 30 80 30 12 50 46 64 9 M6 M8 0.110
SK 35 35 50 49 98 32 82 15 50 74 11 M8 M10 270 SHF 35A 35 92 35 14 58 50 7 12 M8 M10 0.380
SK 40 40 60 57 114 | 36 96 15 60 a0 11 M8 M10 420 SHF 40A 40 102 40 16 67 56 80 12 M10 M10 0.510
SK 50 50 70 63 126 | 40 120 18 74 | 100 14 M12 M12 750 SHF 50A 50 122 50 19 83 70 96 14 M12 M12 0.890
SK 60 60 80 74 148 | 45 136 18 90 | 120 14 M12 M12 1100 SHF B0A 60 140 60 23 95 82 112 14 M2 Mi2 1.500

- 31 - .32 -




an J& GRIE #5 3R an B RIE FRE R

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

Quality Assurance Keep Improving

BE&BIBITHERAT BEERRELFR

Linear motion ball slide units series Box style linear sliding
SCS...UU SCS...LUU )
Cx0.2
e i
i i
LT il
i 1
i B
iy kg,
| |
' w
2-S1
w 4-51 K B+0.2
K 1% B+0.2 i/ |
- ; = A T o
Ho e g | 5 8 L 1) - 2
b i e ] < & i L 3
oo Li|_u H o i i =
© 1 ol .- i v b [a[emmestis I
8o i o | :
L . iy £
| ' /_Ai ; N\
L W \ :
| E:!:0.0E; 2-S2
E+0.02 4-S2
B £ER~ Dimensions (mm) MAHELMWA Slide bush =B me Wz £ E Rt Dimensions (mm ) %4 R <t Mounting dimensions B
Unit Weight Shaft Weight
. @ paaT | Model NO. |
Designation | T h E | W /| L F G B (6! K | 81| 82 | L Designation |avgine| 28 (kg/m) Diameter h E w L E G 1 B o] K S1 Sz I | (kg/m)
SCS 6UU 6 | 9 | 1530 [ 25 [ 18 | 156 [ 20 [ 15| 5 [ M4 [ 34 8 LM 6UU 206 | 265 | 34
SCs8uUU 6 | 11 | 17 | 34 | 30 | 22 | 18 | 24 | 18 | 5 | M4 | 3.4 | 8 | LMsUU 274 | 392 | 52 SCsvuuU 8 11 | 17 [ 384 |155| 22 | 18 | 6 | 24 |775| 5 | M4 | 34 | 8 | 0.027
SCS 10UU 8 [ 13 |20 | 40 [ 35 [ 26 | 21 [ 28 [ 21 | 6 [ M5 [ 43| 12 | Lmiouu 372 | 549 | 92
SCS12UU 8 15 | 21 42 | 36 | 28 | 24 (305| 26 |5.75| M5 | 4.3 | 12 LM 12UU 510 | 784 102 SC10VUU 10 13 20 40 20 26 21 8 28 10 6 M5 4.3 12 0.053
SCS 13UU 8 | 15 | 22 | 44 | 39 [ 30 [245] 33 [ 26 | 55 [ M5 [ 43 | 12 | Lm13uu 510 | 784 | 120
SCS 16UU 9 | 19 | 25 | 50 | 44 |[385(325] 36 | 34 | 7 [ M5 | 43| 12 | LMisUU 774 | 1180 | 200 SC12VUU 12 15| 21 | a2 | 21 | 28 | 24 s |305l105!575| m5 | a3 | 12 | o.06
scs20UU | 11 | 21 | 27 | 54 | 50 [ 41 [ 35 [ 40 | 40| 7 [ wme [52] 12 | Lm20uu 882 | 1370 | 255
scs2suU | 12 | 26 | 38 | 76 | 67 [51.5] 42 [ 54 [ 50 | 11 [m8 | 7 | 18 | Lm2s50U 980 | 1570 | 600
SC13VUU 13 15 22 44 | 20.6 | 30 | 24.5 8 33 (103 | 5.5 M5 4.3 12 0.064

SCS 30UU 15 30 39 78 72 | 59.5| 49 58 58 10 | M8 LM 30UU 1570 | 2740 735
SCS 35UU 18 34 45 90 80 68 54 70 60 10 | M8 T 18 LM 35UU 1670 | 3140 | 1100
SCS 40UU 20 40 51 | 102 | 90 78 62 80 60 11 [M10| 8.7 | 25 LM 40UU 2160 | 4020 | 1580 SC16VUU 16 19 25 50 241 | 38.5 | 32,5 9 36 |12.05 7 M5 4.3 12 (okafi]
SCS 50UU 25 52 61 | 122 | 110 | 102 | 80 | 100 | 80 11 [M10| 8.7 | 25 LM 50UU 3820 | 7940 | 3340
SCS 60UU 30 58 66 | 132 | 122 | 114 | 94 | 108 | 90 12 [ M10 [ 10.7| 25 LM 60UU 4700 |10000| 4270

~
.
@

SC20VUU 20 21 | 27 | 54 |281| 41 | 35 | 11 | 40 [1405| 7 | ™6 | 52 | 12 | 0.144
SCS8LUU | 6 | 11 | 17 | 34 | 58 | 22 | 18 | 24 | 42 | 5 | M4 | 3.4 | 8 | LM8BLUU | 274 | 392 | 0.1
SCS10LUU | 8 | 13 | 20 | 40 | 68 | 26 | 21 | 28 | 46 | 6 | M5 | 43 | 12 | LM10LUU | 372 | 549 | o.18 SC25VUU 25 26 | 38 | 76 | 38 |515| 42 | 12 | 54 | 19 | 11 | M8 | 7 | 18 | 0.34
SCS12LUU | 8 | 15 | 21 | 42 | 70 | 28 | 24 |305| 50 |5.75| M5 | 43 | 12 | LM12LUU | 510 | 784 | 0.20
SCS13LUU | 8 | 15 | 22 | 44 | 75 | 30 |245| 33 | 50 | 55 | M5 | 43 | 12 | Lmi3LUU | 510 | 784 | o0.23 SC30VUU 30 s0 | a6 | 78 | 28 |s0.8| a0 | 15 | 58 l2a78| 10 | me | 7 | 18 | 0.424
SCS16LUU | 9 | 19 | 25 | 50 | 85 |38.5|325| 36 | 60 | 7 | M5 | 43 | 12 | LM16LUU | 774 | 1180 | 0.39
SCS20LUU | 11 | 21 | 27 | 54 | 96 | 41 | 35 | 40 | 70 | 7 | M6 | 6.2 | 12 | LM20LUU | 882 | 1370 | 0.49
SCS25LUU | 12 | 26 | 38 | 76 | 130 |51.5| 42 | 54 | 100 | 11 | M8 | 7 | 18 | LM25LUU | 980 | 1570 | 1.165 SC35VUU 35 34 | 45 | 90 | 45 | 68 | 54 | 18 | 70 |22.75| 10 | M8 | 7 18 | 0.626
SCS30LUU | 15 | 30 | 30 | 78 | 140 |59.5| 40 | 58 | 110| 10 | M8 | 7 | 18 | LM30LUU | 1570 | 2740 | 1.43
SCSa5LUU | 18 | 34 | 45 | 90 | 155 | 68 | 54 | 70 | 120 | 10 | M8 | 7 | 18 | LM35LUU | 1670 | 3140 | 2.13 SC40VUU 40 40 | 51 | 102 | 51 | 78 | 62 | 20 | 80 [28.25| 11 [Mm10| 8.7 | 25 | 1.0
SCS40LUU | 20 | 40 | 51 | 102 | 175 | 78 | 62 | 80 | 140 | 11 |M10| 8.7 | 25 | LM40OLUU | 2160 | 4020 | 3.09
SCS50LUU | 25 | 62 | 61 | 122 | 215 | 102 | 80 | 100 | 160 | 11 | M10| 8.7 | 25 | LMSOLUU | 3820 | 7940 | 6.53 SERI o | T el o (e [l e Bl Pl Il ol [peea e B

SCS60LUU | 30 58 66 132 | 240 | 114 | 94 | 108 | 180 | 12 [ M12|10.7| 25 LM 60LUU 4700 |10000| 9.29

- 33 - 34 -




= s [= Y
mERIE BmokH anfRIRIE B KE
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
BE&XHART
Linear bearing series
i
B
o~ Wy
: - y
1 S XIEEEEEEE - ”
S A—————— | .
l/
LM...UU LM...UU-AJ LM...UU-OP I E H R WELEFO iM
HEE S Designation R~t#4 % Major dimensions and tolerance R~t#4 % Major dimensions and tolerance ﬁﬁﬁbﬁd
x e
LM...uu I B LM..AJ | LM..OP D I UL D nE L nE B N w D1 f E o |DAm | BAW | pogel No.
(4R ) Ball circuit Weight(g) (EPRAER )| (FHE) : #% B PrecisionJ | ¥§EE Precision P (mm) [Tolerance(mm)| (mm) |Toterance(mm)| (mm) |Toterance(mm)| (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) A TG Dl 4705
(T ) (#il ) CN CoN
LM 4UU 4 1.9 = = 4 - - 8 - 12 - = - = = = - > 88 127 | LM4UU
LM 50U 4 4 = = 5 =k GC0E 00 [N -C0RS IF =iz | cy 1.1 9.6 = - = 167 206 | LM5UU
LM sUU 4 8 LM6-AJ = 6 12 19 13.5 1.1 1.5 1 = = 206 265 | LM6UU
LM 8SUU 4 11 LM8-AJ - 8 15 _g o 11.5 1.1 14.3 1 - & 176 216 | LM8&suU
LM 8UU 4 16 LM8-AJ = 8 15 24 17.5 1.1 14.3 1 = = 274 392 | LM8UU
0 0 0 5
LM 10UU 4 30 LM10-AJ LM10-OP 10 e b 19 29 o 22 o3 1.3 18 1 6.8 80 372 549 | LM10UU
LM 120U 5 315 LM12-AJ LM12-OP 12 21 o 30 =0.2 23 1.3 20 15 8 80° 510 784 | LM12UU
LM 130U 5 43 LM13-AJ LM13-OP 13 23 | -0.013 | 55 23 1.3 22 15 9 80° 510 784 | LM13UU
LM 16UU 5 69 LM16-AJ LM16-OP 16 28 37 26.5 1.6 27 15 1 80° 774 | 1180 | LM16UU
LM 20UU 6 87 LM20-AJ LM20-OP 20 32 42 30.5 1.6 30.5 1.5 11 60° 882 | 1370 | LM20uUU
0 0 0 =
LM 25UU 6 220 LM25-AJ LM25-OP 25 o G boiD 40 | Joa | B9 41 1.85 38 2 12 50 980 | 1570 | LM25UU
LM 30UU 6 250 LM30-AJ LM30-OP 30 45 64 44.5 1.85 43 2.5 15 50° 1570 | 2740 | LM30UU
LM 350U 6 390 LM35-AJ LM35-OP 35 52 70 5 49.5 o 2.1 49 2.5 17 50° 1670 | 3140 | LM35UU
0 0 0 -0.3 -0.3 =
LM 40UU 6 585 LM40-AJ LM40-OP 40 oo L 60 | 0019 | 80 60.5 2.1 57 3 20 50 2160 | 4020 | LM40UU
LM 50UU 6 1580 LM50-AJ LM50-OP 50 80 100 74 2.6 76.5 3 25 50° | 3820 | 7940 | LM50UU
LM 60UU 6 2000 LM60-AJ LM60-OP 60 0 o 90 o 110 85 315 | 865 3 30 50° | 4700 | 10000 | LMG0OUU
LM 80UU 6 4420 LM80-AJ LM80-OP 80 =0.003 =0.0015 120 [ 50:9220 1140 o 105.5 o 415 | 118 3 40 50° | 7350 | 16000 | LM8OUU
0 0 0 -0.4 -0.4 5
LM 100UU 6 8600 LM100-AJ | LM100-0OP 100 2 1o Dot 150 [ Q.0p |78 125.5 4.15 145 3 50 50 14120 | 34800 | LM 100UU
ILM] [25] [A ]| [uu| [AJ]
FRAEE
AJ| iFER
LME & & | (HERT oP| FOE
ERAS - :
et Lot HEAiRe FEHD
L (&ERFE) LU [amEs
UU| WE %
.35. .36 -




an RARIE RS an R ARIE Fm KA

Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving

HEMWART

Linear bearing series L

LM...LUU LME...LUU 8

Sl UNIT:1N=0.102kgf B{f:mm Sl UNIT:1N=0.102kgf {i:mm
EFRBAI:1N=0.102kgf Unit:mm EFRBAI:1N=0.102kgf Unit:mm
wE s i OE | BoERE ko e
me 5% BB Inscribed clecle diameter Outer diameter Length 8 W o Ecgnmciw Radial Basic load rating e

No. Weight(gf max clearance No.

Model No Ball circuit ght(gf) = nE " nE ) N NE ( e ) ool on — Model No

- Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance

LM6LUU 4 16 6 12 0 35 o7 1.1 1.5 15 15 324 529 LM6LUU

LM8LUU 4 31 8 15 -0.013 45 35 1.1 14.3 15 15 413 784 LM8LUU
LM10LUU 4 62 10 5 19 55 44 1.3 18 15 15 588 1100 | LM10LUU
LM12LUU 5 80 12 =2.010 21 o 57 25 46 o 1.3 20 15 15 657 1200 | LM12LUU
LM13LUU 5 90 13 23 -0.016 61 46 1.3 22 15 15 814 1570 LM13LUU
LM16LUU 5 145 16 28 70 53 1.6 27 15 15 1230 2350 | LM16LUU
LM20LUU 6 180 20 32 80 61 1.6 30.5 20 20 1400 2750 | LM20LUU
LM25LUU 6 440 25 _g ot 40 _g T 112 82 1.85 38 20 20 1560 3140 | LM25LUU
LM30LUU 6 580 30 45 123 89 1.85 43 20 20 2490 5490 | LM30LUU
LM35LUU 6 795 35 52 135 5 99 o 2.1 49 25 25 2650 6470 | LM35LUU
LM40LUU 6 1170 40 e 60 R 154 = 121 =04 2.1 57 25 25 3430 8040 | LM4OLUU
LM50LUU 6 2100 50 80 192 148 2.6 76.5 25 25 6080 15900 | LM50LUU
LM60LUU 6 3500 60 LoD 20 e 211 170 3.15 86.5 25 25 7650 20000 | LM6OLUU

W S * woE  |ceamas| [ SEREE
ne RII8 R Inscribed clecle diameter Outer diameter Length B W o Eccentricity|  Radial Basic load rating S

i Weight(gf max clearance L

Model No Ball circuit ight(gf) e rE . nE ¢ NE nE ( e ) Hoimieil ol Golt Model No

Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance

LMESLUU 4 31 8 ST 16 e 45 33 1.1 15.2 431 784  |LMESLUU
LME12LUU 5 80 12 ~0.001 22 5 57 5 45.8 5 1.3 21 15 15 657 1200 | LME12LUU
LME16LUU 5 145 16 o 26 il 70 - 49.8 < 13 24.9 1230 2350 |LME16LUU
LME20LUU 8 180 20 ~0.001 a2 80 61 1.6 30.5 1400 2750 | LME20LUU
LME25LUU 6 440 25 - 40 _g 013 112 82 1.85 38 17 20 1560 3140 | LME25LUU
LME30LUU 6 580 30 -0.002 a7 123 104.2 1.85 44.5 2490 5490 | LME30LUU
LME40LUU 6 1170 40 62 - 154 g 4 121.2 g . 2.15 59 3430 8040 | LME40LUU

ik =05 20

LME50LUU 6 3100 50 ig'g;i 75 ~0,015 192 155.2 2.65 72 25 6080 15900 | LME50LUU
LMEGOLUU 6 3500 60 90 B 211 170 3.15 86.5 25 7650 20000 |LMESOLUU

£ 37 - - 38 -




. .
R IRIE FBmKE anfRIRIE FE KRS
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
EEE&HART
Flange linear bearing series .
LMF...UU LMK...UU _ :
o
S -
/, 000000000000, |
al - H-HFy—fp--— = = = —- -0 s
=t
- :
H i
LMF...uU LMK...UU MR EZEH L& ME XL HEH&
Sl UNIT:1N=0.102kgf H{i:mm
FREAI:1N=0.102kgf Unit:mm
: p — — N I /)y G
##% 5 S Designation ms%rﬁaﬁﬂ?cle Ouler&ggmeter Lﬁgth Fl anﬁ?d%%_e! oF + cch e fo?zftzéhment ?xﬁﬁ?ﬁ §a‘éi§ Ec?efl;'tﬁ:ity &ﬁnﬁgi‘all}g Baé;fc]lkcgccia r:ing g
LMF...uU Bk | WO R iy o [Rro = [ 2% | o RE diXd2Xh R SUIBngE | e e = on con | Mode!No.
Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance
LMF6UU 4 26.5 6 12 19 28 5 20 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 12 -5 21 27 LMFsUU
LMF8SUU 4 34 8 15 —g.m 1 17 32 5 24 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 12 -5 18 23 LMF8SUU
LMF8UU 4 40 8 15 24 32 5 24 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 12 -5 27 41 LMF8UU
LMF10UU 4 78 10 _8_009 19 29 0 40 6 29 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 -5 38 56 LMF10UU
LMF12UU 4 76 12 21 0 30 -0.2 42 6 32 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 -5 42 61 LMF12UU
LMF13UU 4 94 13 23 -0.013 32 43 _8.2 6 33 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 -7 52 79 LMF13UU
LMF16UU 5 134 16 28 37 48 6 38 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 -7 79 120 LMF16UU
LMF20UU 5 180 20 32 42 54 8 43 5.5X9.5X5.4 15 15 -9 88 140 LMF20UU
LMF25UU 6 340 25 _g_ o 40 _g. 16 59 62 8 51 5.5X9.5X5.4 15 15 -9 100 160 LMF25UU
LMF30UU 6 460 30 45 64 74 10 60 6.6X11X6.5 15 15 -9 160 280 LMF30UU
LMF35UU 6 795 35 52 70 0 82 10 67 6.6X11X6.5 20 20 -13 170 320 LMF35UU
LMF40UU 6 1054 40 _8_012 60 -8.019 80 -0.3 96 o 13 78 9X14X8.6 20 20 -13 220 410 LMF40UU
LMF50UU 6 2200 50 80 100 116 0.6 13 98 9X14X8.6 20 20 =43 390 810 LMF50UU
LMF60UU 6 2960 60 Dais 90 _J oo 110 134 18 112 11X17.5X10.8 25 25 -13 480 1020 LMFB0UU
i BARZEZEEMAK AIESERE, BOirERGBI64-67HIT, XIMEMBTAFHRAERSN, EUREARNERH#ITA
¥, FEST, EERZ5WMKAFZHNELRY,
i i = = /N nwy . ¥
H#REE Designation ]nsﬂiﬁgﬂ?cle Oulal?gEmeter Lﬁgth F,Jg;,%ﬁe,e, K H |rco |l fo?agﬁzléhment ?rn_gfllgga‘éifi Ec?ar?tﬁ:ity ﬁﬁlﬂgﬁf* Ba?fcﬁ;:cﬁ:ing S
LMK...UU - :ﬁz'i'gu" wgilg#(g) i nE D nE L NE D1 e diXdzXh folemnce offlange {ma) tlearance CN CoN Model No.
Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance Tolerance um pm tolerance
LMK6UU 4 18.5 6 12 19 28 22 5 20 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 12 -5 21 27 LMKsUU
LMK8SUU 4 23 8 15 _8_01 - 17 32 25 5 24 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 T -5 18 23 LMK8SUU
LMK8UU 4 29 8 15 24 32 25 5 24 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 12 -5 27 41 LMK8UU
LMK10UU 4 61 10 -g.oog 19 29 0 40 30 6 29 4.5X8X4.4 12 = -5 38 56 LMK10UU
LMK12UU 4 56 12 21 0 30 -0.2 42 32 6 32 4,5X8X4.4 12 12 -5 42 61 LMK12UU
LMK13UU 4 75 13 23 -0.013 32 43 _8.2 34 6 33 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 -7 52 79 LMK13UU
LMK16UU 5 104 16 28 37 48 37 6 38 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 = 79 120 LMK16UU
LMK20UU 5 145 20 32 42 54 42 8 43 5.5X9.5X5.4 15 15 -9 88 140 LMK20UU
LMK25UU 6 300 25 —3.010 40 _8_016 59 62 50 8 51 5.5X9.5X5.4 15 15 -9 100 160 LMK25UU
LMK30UU 6 375 30 45 64 74 58 10 60 6.6X11X6.5 15 15 -9 160 280 LMK30UU
LMK35UU 6 692 35 52 70 0 82 64 10 67 6.6X11X6.5 20 20 =1a 170 320 LMK35UU
LMK40UU 6 864 40 _3_012 60 -3.019 80 -0.3 96 : 75 13 78 9X14X8.6 20 20 -13 220 410 LMK40UU
LMK50UU 6 2020 50 80 100 116 56 92 13 98 9X14X8.6 20 20 -13 390 810 LMK50UU
LMK60UU 6 2520 60 Loais 90 8 000 110 134 106 | 18 112 11X17.5X10.8 25 25 —ilE] 480 1020 LMK60UU
-39 - £ 40 -




E=EH&MART

Flange linear bearing series

LMF...LUU LMK...LUU

LMF...LUU LMK...LUU MEXEZE LA
%A S Designation Az iz KE EEHE
ﬁ;ﬂ — '“s‘éri'g,:ggf"" Outer diameter Length Flange diameter
LMF...LUU ) : NE n nE nE
Ball circuit Weight(g) dr To|£e‘rance D Toll;mnce L Tol?renca D1 Tol‘:alra.me
LMF6LUU 4 32 6 12 0 35 28
LMF8LUU 4 53 8 15 -0.013 45 32
LMF10LUU 4 105 10 0 19 55 40
LMF12LUU 4 100 12 -0.010 21 0 57 0 42
=03
LMF13LUU 4 130 13 Za0 S ITE 43
LMF16LUU 5 187 16 28 70 48 _g 5
LMF20LUU 5 260 20 32 80 54
0 0
LMF25LUU 6 515 25 e 40 o 112 62
LMF30LUU 6 655 30 45 123 74
LMF35LUU 6 970 35 . 52 " 135 0 82
-0.4
LMF40LUU 6 1560 40 ST 60 b o 154 96
LMF50LUU 6 3500 50 80 192 116 0
LMF60LUU 6 4500 60 | _8o20 90 Doos | 211 134 -0.3
#FREES Designation Wz SR K EEER
Kﬁ?!! ~ e £ioiin Outer diameter Length Flange diameter
LMK...LUU n n n n
Ball circuit Weight(g) dr To;:r-ance D Tofe‘mnce L Tolla‘rance D1 ToI,;ranca
LMK6LUU 4 26 6 12 0 35 28
LMK8LUU 4 46 8 15 -0.013 45 32
LMK10LUU 4 88 10 0 19 55 40
LMK12LUU 4 82 12 -0.010 21 0 57 _g a 42
LMK13LUU 4 108 13 23 -0.016 61 43
LMK16LUU 5 160 16 28 70 48 _g o
LMK20LUU 5 230 20 32 80 54
0 0
LMK25LUU 6 475 25 o 40 o 112 62
LMK30LUU 6 575 30 45 123 74
LMK35LUU 6 870 35 52 135 0 82
0 0 -0.4
LMK40LUU 6 1380 40 L o1s 60 & nas 154 4 96
LMK50LUU 6 3300 50 80 192 116 0
LMKB0LUU 6 4060 80 | _8 020 20 Boss | 211 134 -0.3

<41 -

E=H&HMART

Flange linear bearing series

i i T S el i sl
I
I
L
S| UNIT:1N=0.102kgf #{i:mm
— IR T SRENEE e 0 102kaf Unit'm
i ([eeh Holemratacrment | amaiaaeal, || Escesdan || padall . pasiclosdiuting || SR
diXdzXh i i e cN CoN
5 20 3.4X6.5X3.3 15 15 -5 324 529 LMF6LUU
5 24 3.4X6.5X3.3 15 156 -5 431 784 LMF8LUU
6 29 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -5 588 1100 LMF10LUU
6 32 4.5X8X4.4 s s -5 657 1200 LMF12LUU
6 33 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -7 814 1570 LMF13LUU
6 38 4.5X8X4.4 5 15 -7 1230 2350 LMF16LUU
8 43 5.5X9.5X5.4 20 20 -9 1400 2750 LMF20LUU
8 51 5.56X9.5X5.4 20 20 -9 1560 3140 LMF25LUU
10 60 6.6X11X6.5 20 20 -9 2490 5490 LMF30LUU
10 67 6.6X11X6.5 25 25 -13 2650 6270 LMF35LUU
13 78 9X14X8.6 25 25 -13 3430 8040 LMF40LUU
13 98 9X14X8.6 25 25 -13 6080 15900 LMF50LUU
18 112 11X17.5X10.8 25 25 =13 7650 20000 LMF60LUU
Bizrl e Falel | Eaoniony) || e ws
K H | P.C.D | Hole fgr attachment | yg1arance of flange rink) claaralnce asicioagranng i)
1XdzXh um pm tolerance CN CoN
22 5 20 3.4X6.5X3.3 15 15 =5 324 529 LMK6LUU
25 5 24 3.4X6.5X3.3 15 15 -5 431 784 LMK8LUU
30 6 29 4.5X8X4.4 15 16 -5 588 1100 LMK10LUU
32 6 32 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -5 657 1200 LMK12LUU
34 6 33 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -7 814 1570 LMK13LUU
37 6 38 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -7 1230 2350 LMK16LUU
42 8 43 5.5X9.5X5.4 20 20 -9 1400 2750 LMK20LUU
50 8 51 5.56X9.5X5.4 20 20 -9 1560 3140 LMK25LUU
58 10 60 6.6X11X6.5 20 20 -9 2490 5490 LMK30LUU
64 10 67 6.6X11X6.5 25 25 -13 2650 6270 LMK35LUU
75 13 78 9X14X8.6 25 25 -13 3430 8040 LMK40LUU
92 13 98 9X14X8.6 25 25 -13 6080 15900 LMK50LUU
106 18 112 11X17.5X10.8 25 25 -13 7650 20000 LMK60LUU

<42 .




[=| 3 [= | 3
R IRIE FHmKE an R RIE K4S
Quality Assurance Keep Improving Quality Assurance Keep Improving
3 2z i AL
Flange linear bearing series Flange linear bearing series
LMH...UU . ——
11 < <
(73
\S
w
LMH...UU R E A AR S 2 R LMH 13 B/ LMH 168k B /]
il == o s =
! ! S| UNIT:1N=0.102kgf & {i:mm
FRES1N=0.102kgf Unit:mm
#KEE Designation m shiz K ELEE AEMBELE BB | gEERE HARHE
9 Inscribed clocle el e Lengih Flange diameter o I (Y e - fo?a%féhment Amgular Radial Eccentricity Radial Basic load rating Be
LMH...UU ﬁ?l_lﬁ ) Eilt NE nE AE nE d1XdaXh tolerance of flange (max) clearance Model No.
Ball circuit Weight(g) dr Tolerance D Tolerance L Tolerance D1 Tolerance Hm pm tolerance S S
LMHBUU 4 21 6 12 0 19 28 T8GR Z0nE 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 12 -5 21 27 LMH8UU
LMH8UU 4 33 8 15 -0.011 24 32 21| 5 | 24 | = 3.4X6.5X3.3 12 2 -5 27 4 LMH8UU
LMH10UU 4 64 10 0 19 29 40 25 6 [ 20 | - 4.5X8X4.4 q2 12 -5 a8 56 LMH10UU
LMH12UU 4 68 12 -0.009 21 0 30 _g 3 42 2 e = 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 -5 42 61 LMH12UU
LMH13UU 4 81 13 23 -0.013 32 43 _g 5 29 6 | 33| - 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 -7 52 79 LMH13UU
LMH16UU 5 112 16 28 37 48 34 | 8 | 31 | 22 4.5X8X4.4 12 12 = 79 120 LMH16UU
LMH20UU 5 167 20 32 42 54 38| 8 | 36 | 24 5.5X9.5X5.4 15 15 -9 88 140 LMH20UU
LMH25UU 6 325 25 _g St 40 _g T 59 0 62 46 | 8 | 40 | 32 5.5X9.5X5.4 15 15 -9 100 160 LMH25UU
LMH30UU 6 388 30 45 64 -0.3 74 51 | 10 | 49 | 35 6.6X11X6.5 15 15 = 160 280 LMH30UU
F
' [ : \ h
LMH...LUU T~
s \‘- s
‘\\\ﬂouma AT
I
il < < Aa AT e s e i ) -0
a ;
© 5 |
w - L
LMH...LUU MEZEZHEHK LMH13s B/ LMH1 68 8 /)
Sl UNIT:1N=0.102kgf #{i:mm
EFREA:IN=0.102kgf Unit:mm
#AE S Designation Mz KE EEER EEMMELE WO BEERLE BEARHE
g mscéuii:;g tcel:_;cle GUteldiamatar Length Flange diameter wlula E | Hole fo?a%til;:h T Amgular Radial Eccentricity Radial Basic load rating s
LMH...LUU B R nE NE AE AE s tolerance of flange (max) clearance Model No.
i Ball circuit Weight(g) dr Tolerance D Tolerance L Tolerance D Tolerance um Hm tolerance CN CoN
LMHBLUU 4 27 6 12 0 35 28 18| 5 | 20 | - 3.4X6.5X3.3 15 15 -5 33 54 LMHBLUU
LMH8LUU 4 46 8 15 -0.013 45 32 21| 5 | 24 | - 3.4X6.5X3.3 15 15 -5 44 80 LMH8LUU
LMH10LUU 4 91 10 0 19 55 40 250(he izl 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -5 60 112 LMH10LUU
LMH12LUU 4 92 12 -0.010 21 0 57 _g 3 42 | G| e = 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -5 67 122 LMH12LUU
LMH13LUU 4 117 13 23 ~0.018 61 43 _g 5 20| 6 [ 83| - 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 -7 83 160 LMH13LUU
LMH16LUU 5 165 16 28 70 48 34| 8 | 31 | 22 4.5X8X4.4 15 15 =7 125 240 LMH16LUU
LMH20LUU 5 247 20 32 80 54 38 | 8 | 36 | 24 5.5X9.5X5.4 20 20 -9 143 280 LMH20LUU
LMH25LUU 6 500 25 _g ots 40 _g 018 112 0 62 46 | 8 | 40 | 32 5.5X9.5X5.4 20 20 -9 159 320 LMH25LUU
LMH30LUU 6 583 30 45 123 -0.4 74 51 [ 10 | 49 | 35 6.6X11X6.5 20 20 -9 254 560 LMH30LUU
- 43 - - 44 -




EBALZAFEDDEE  wvotor aliscrews bearing Kit 10-57/10-60%5]

R _‘j' g ﬂo’lﬁimnz-un: paramelery )

10-57 BERAAT R BHRERERT

FE 3R W ADGB/ACPS
L Beanng coveer) | Bearing FO/PS) 4—P
T it[E | Sealing ring) ’/'_
EEE%%Q% 5?&;—]‘&%% R (N r¢,
Adaptive motor model: 57 stepping motor B
s/ | ; ==
10-60 X = G,
tiﬁfﬁ K % & ﬂ_:ﬁ
28 L I N
ERCERI: 60-400wEARE (seregemen D _[F F K
Adaptive motor model: 60-400w servo motor

RER R <t Y

U
.
N
}.
<
- | 55
=
I
)
0
(|

T | 3 - :

—MEUREEEUALRERREA RN —MEAEMI, 685 KRR L o0/ 08 38 W0/ R ! i
FLIW OR300 35 W — Pk, GE SR T 53wk 3X R 0% A 52 4 R < R R 5 T A B LA R e R R

i —— s e W R~ ( Ball-screw size) THEERST ( Installation Dimension of motor) B (unit) :mm
RO R R R E TFITEER0.01/100, REEHREENTHE.
Integrated motor mount positioning holes and the bearing mounting hole take the integration process,to 10-57 ' 10 M10*1| 6.2 30 10 10 5 36 38.1 | 471 57 M4
ensure maximum motor shaft/coupling Axialfaxial bearing hole/screw axis other four a break to overcome the 10-60 10 M10*1| 6.2 30 10 10 L 16 50 | 495 &0 M5

separation of motor housing when the split bearing jointis difficult to install coaxial shortcomings!

The parallelism between bearing shaft and mounting surface of the base reaches 0.01/100, to ensure the
parallelism of screw rod after installation

g R~ (Seat size)

10-57 22 G0 | 84 | 35 | 41 | 10 | 45 | 46 11 65 | 66 | 35
A BB nnica pramet 2 10-60 22 60 | 84 | 35 | 41 | 10 | 45 | 46 1 65 | 66 | 35
10-57 0,005 0.01/100 HT250 0.8
10-60 0.005 0.01/100 HT250 0.8

ik

1{ERZWAGHEBRIE, WBEOEE (All types make preload )

2.k R APSECH i, BIBHEHRIEBHER,

( Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw. )

© 45 - £ 46 -



‘ gﬂé ( _ﬁﬂ ) 1523]@ A combination of (integrated) driving seat HM12-57/60 &%

HM12-57 &% T
HM12-60 %35!

|
I
LY
. . ' N .
ﬁ'{;{#%iﬂlf Part Name E- gE m% @ | @ U
L]
1 THEh EE X @ Housing 1 6Q R Z ﬂg;‘l‘q R s
2 225/ Gland 1 ' B : @.__'_1 i —
3 | mEepmg 2 tge mm 1ol| | |lé i, -+
I : I
4 Wri2ith Hsimmerrings 2 i
s | pmmma | i kK
6 M12X1SHIE R 148 Pl 00000 E .
<G ‘
—Re B EE FLRBR TR T Re AR E (Rl SO/ MR nOMalatSTacs =
fu—K, fEmseiR 7 28 UBIR Ry BV EE R S R R ELEH AR RS
Integrated motor mount positioning holes and the bearing mounting hole lake the integralion process, to ensure maximum motor shaft / |
coupling Asxial / axial bearing hole / screw axis olher four a break lo overcome the separation of motor housing when the split bearing joint is
difficult to install coaxial shortcomings!
WEMEER
Traditional installation

L hoo2 B P P1 T kg8 CL1 L2

HM12-57 | 381 |66.7| M4 | 85 25 60 | 46 | 46 | 30 12 S5 35|15 44 ) 37| 34

HM12-60 50 | 70 | M4 | 89 25 60 | 46 | 46 | 30 12 55| 35| 15| 44 ) 37 | 34

R WREE TN BN

Coupling

weight Bearng Type  End support

HM12-57 66 (11| 2 |66 | 40 13|70 | 5 | 77 | 55 |085| 7001 BF12 (3042 @10-14

HM12-60 66|11 | 2 |66 | 40 13 (70| 5 | 77 | 55 [085| 7001 BF12 |3042510-14

it
R Emmj{;ﬁﬂrﬁfﬁlﬁﬁh ci‘afffl?z Elmn 1.6 Z WSR2 BE0RIEAI types make preload)
:\E{f«ﬂ ;..rQo .;Ea chéé%él;r:ﬁ: 2 Wi APSECEARE BB E R ARV B,
- (Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw.)

“ 47 - £ 48 -



gﬁ'éi ( —ﬁiﬂ ) {gﬂ]@ A combination of (integrated) driving seat HM15—573*60 %’iu

HM15-57 &%l . B .

T
HM15-60 %5
Iﬁ? ‘?ﬂ‘h B 2T/ part Name
1 {958 BE == M Housing 1 i3
2 B 2 Gland 1
3 T [ETop ring 2 I =
4 B 523 Hsimmerrings 2
6-9S H#
5 mﬁﬁﬁéﬂﬂ& 148 0 77
6 fiEMIRR7002 e
Anqular contact bearings F02
F
) 1555/ Foarog W K-
TEAHEER SESAEERER, TEMEL, AENEAAETEBSRASHEES. BOBERY . EMiSE, E / "*\ i
PRI ERBE I ER ST A —E, T0HmENBOEL SRXEEN. SHRuRt. -
Carriage assembly is installed without adding the fixed side, ease of instaltation, thus assembly of the motor can be easily positioned by the <
embedding section .. good axis accuracy: in Construction, installation side and motor side ball screw portion formed integrally, inhibdt two shaft axis |.
i
deviation, professional servo, stepper mator design, =i T =1 [L1
WEMEESR o -_— N - = —
Traditional msta[la:t:u on R‘-‘ - PCD Wi J
38 R~ 3 / Selecyion Size Chart S—

DI Wi Y [ OO BRI P ST ReR A 1N 1 D

HM15-57 | 381 |66.7| M4 | 98 28 70 | 58 | 54 | 35 15 6 | 38| 3 | 48| 33| 41

HM15-60 30 | 70 | M4 | 98 28 70| 58 | 54 | 35| 15 6 | 38| 3 |48 33 | 41

HM15-57 66 | 11 1 32 15 | 77 | &6 | 8% 2 1.3 7002 BF15 (304221214

HM15-60 6.6 11 1 32 15| 77| & | 89 2 13 7002 BF15 |3042812-14

HiE:
WMERH, THLE 1. (2 BT I, RO AI types make preload)
maielt, FEFE Enhance precision, easy installation 2 R PSR AN BRI,

Mo need to set a direct upgrade

(Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw.)

£ 49 - £ 50 -



‘ gﬁg ( _%gg ) {gﬁj]F;E A combination of (integrated) driving seat HM15-80/86 %%l ‘

HM15-80 X35 P i
HM15-86 5l

1 ] Bl
11 11 Lo
] . L] L] ol
I'ﬁlﬁir*l EREEZ TR/ Part Name 1@} @ji = r

" —
1 {8 8h B 28 Mousing 1
2 W25 iGland 1 ' R- r @_ R o E
3 T Top ring 2 ) —/ 2y @ l -
4 32 H/simmerrings ) 5‘!?55 R
5 Eﬁuﬁﬁmﬁﬂ%m@z 128
WL T ki

o> PP —r—-
3

— it iR EEE M AL R R R R N L R KPR E R A iR O R ORISR OEFN
{U—ik, it 7 o3 zUBiEER S B B ER ST RFELI RS
Integrated motor mount positioning hotes and the bearing mounling hole take the integralion process, to ensure maximum motor shaft /
coupling Axial f axial bearing hole / screw axis other four a break lo overcome the separation of motoer housing when the spiit bearing joint is
difficult 1o install coaxial shortcomings!

-ILH—
]

MENERGH

Traditional installation

i CL1 1
%{ 3 [ L

BiZ. mm

] P P1 T ®& CLi

HM15-80 70 | 90 | M6 | 108 | 28 JO | 58 | 54 | 35 15 6 38 3 |48 | 39 | 41

HM15-86 73 |984| M6 | 108 | 28 70 | 58 | 54 | 35 15 6 | 38| 2 | 48| 39| 41

HM15-80 66 | 11 1 42 15| 87 | 6 | 97 | 15 | 16 7002 BF15 |40-50812-19

HM15-86 6.6 | 11 1 42 15| 87 | 6 | 97 | 15 | 16 7002 BF15 |40-50912-19

e ; . i
WEREAR, EEAE
WERIEY, HERS Enhance precision, easy installation 1. R Z ¥ A TR LR TS IO RGRE(AN types make preload)
Noneed 1o sei a drect upgrade 2 BRiRAPSRHER DREREEEER,

(Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw.)

- 51 - £ 52 -



EE*”J%H{?@@ Motor Ballscrews bearing Kit 17-80/17-86F5%

G
B 5 44T R < Bl R

17-80

ERCEHEEE: 80-750wlRARE RN, Wi 1P
Adaptive motor model: 80-750w servo motor AL TG P
17_86 SHE A (Nuy J {i{}
b
314 ! =1

EAEEHEE: 864 EE ! 1 G,
Adaptive motor model: 86 stepping motor Lkl = _\ 1 b & N

Ty | I

[ Screw gasket) . D _ E . _ F - K

EBRY

1 |
e | [ el ‘
' © Q) |
— \ 0~ F o) 1|
R —

15 1 1-0% H
T J ‘ R

—MYREEEALAMRREIL RN —EANT, fEam kKR ERE B O/ 822 8 0 /8h R
?LH*D#’#‘HEH 't‘%@ﬁ_{* ' @@ﬁ'ﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁ Tﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬂ*ﬂiﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ# Lﬂﬁﬁlﬂ’dﬂ%’i' ﬁﬁ%ﬂ:ﬁﬂ- { Ball-screw size) @mﬁiﬁvj— (Insta"ation Dimension of motor}

B [ unit) : mm
By A B0 B PR AR e B L TATEEFI0.01/100, REMTFREENTITE., _
17-80 17 M17*1| 9.2 46 15 13 5 54 70 63.6 80 M5
Integrated motor mount positioning holes and the bearing maunting hale take the integration process,to 17-88 17 Mi7*1| 9.2 46 15 13 5 54 73 69.6 88 M5
ensure maximum motor shaft/coupling Axial/axial bearing hole/screw axis other four a break to overcome the
separation of motor housing when the split bearing joint is difficult to install coaxial shortcomings!
The parallelism between bearing shaft and mounting surface of the base reaches 0.01/100, to ensure the
parallelism of screw rod after installation ;
FEE8 R~F (Seat size)
‘17-80 39 86 118 55 67 12 60 70 14 8.5 9 48
BAR B rochnica F""’”‘“‘" 17-86 39 86 18 | 55 87 12 60 70 14 8.5 9 48
17-80 0.005 0.01/100 HT250 23
17-86 0.005 0.01/100 HT250 23

faif:

1ERAZHRETARERE, ME0REBRE (All types make preload )
28R K APSEEH SR, SEHERKEETER,

( Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw.)

- 53 - + 54 -



- gﬂé ( _%Eg ) {gﬁb@ A combination of (integrated) driving seat HM20-80/86 ﬁﬁﬂ

HM20-80 #3! i

|
L o
|
HM20-86 3! - [
e Bl
|
B BT/ Part Name (@) @) -
R : -
1 I EhAE £ M Housing 1 \}ﬁﬁlﬁm 4 9 |t . ] c
M ! o =
2 I 2 Glang 1 @ {;}
4-98 g7 ‘
3 2t #isimmerrings 2 60 7
4 T ETop ring 2 K-K
s | MEaawas 8 T &
o lsmm | :
B -
— |
= I
— a0 i B (U L B R e e AL R — IR AU 0D T, BE o A PR B GE iR O R B OB LB O ST R OS M =
fi—k semusefl T o Ei B R A B VR EE R S R R LB A ERRS
Integrated mator mount positioning hotes and the bearing mounting hole take the integration process, 10 ensure maximum malor shaft / ] |
coupling Axial f axial bearing hole f screw axis other four a break to overcome the separation of motor housing when the split bearing joint is _‘l
difficult 1o install coaxial shortcomings!
B -
LRk :
'.lra{ll'.lj?a??nsla!lafgn V
b I = - .
J#AY R~T 3% / Selecyion Size Chart i 2

HM20-80 70 a0 MB 131 34 95 75 47.5 20 8 51 4

HM20-86 73 984 M6 131 34 95 75 47.5 20 8 51 4

Bk o 8%

Coupling

HM20-80 60 | 50| 52|85|14 |10 |66 |50/ 25| 6 | 6 |118| 10 | 2.6 | 7004 | BF20 |40-55@17-19

HM 20-86 60 | 50| 52|85|14 |10 |66 |50/ 25| 6 | 6 |118| 10 | 2.6 | 7004 | BF20 |40-55@17-19

MEEF, RS s
smin 2 ot & Enhance precision, easy installation g
Emiast, HEFE 1.{EAZ BT TEEE BE0REAI types make preload)
2R PR BN I B R R AR A,
55 (Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw.)

No nead 1o set a direci upgrade

- 56 -



- gﬂé ( _ﬁgg ) {gﬁﬂ@ A combination of (integrated) driving seat HM20-110/25-110 ﬁ?ﬂ

HM20-110 %3
HM25-110 &3

L Bl
R-RE
Tie
llﬁ |E g#ﬁ-n ‘Eﬂ{# .Eﬁi},r' Fart Mame ]
o l m

1 {90 = £ 18 Housing 1 ! rﬁ1 = =

2 i 22l H/simmenings 2

3 ﬁuﬁgﬁ Bearings 14

4 B 2% /Gland 1

: K-K
5 TH [ Top ring 2 T:e
6 | AEes 14 i B

— MR EEUF R R RS L RE R EEER RS O/EESS O RERA R OSETFE SN
{2 —1K GEMT SR 7 4 BE S i AR B A B eUR AR R B & R L E B RO BRES!

Integrated mator mount positioning holes and the bearing mounting hole take the integration process, to ensure maximum motar shafl /

*
\“:ht
J}T

#

nd |

CE
i

ell

coupling Axial ! axial bearing hole § screw axis other four a break to overcome the separation of motar housing when the split bearing joint is b L Le
difficult to install coaxial shoricomings! /§ & \% N
W M =
MEa RS =
Traditional installation
A 0] .
¥R R~} 3% / Selecyion Size Chart

BlE: mm

L ho002 B F T ®i¥d1 CL1 L2

HM20-110 | 95 |130 | M3 | 150 | 34 | 106 | 85 | 53 20 8 7 4 66 56

z

HM25-110 | 95 | 130 | M8 | 151 | 48 | 106 | 85 | 53 25 -} 63 6 80 | 70 | B4

, EE BRLS

WA |;|1 1k Beari ng ‘.':,-';:1_*

HM20-110 |11 |17 |12 (69 |60 |30 | &6 | 8 | 7 |134| 36 7004 BF20 |40-55817-19

HM25-110 |11 |17 |12 (72 |60 |30 | 6 | 8 | 7 |135| 45 7205 BF25 |45-66£20-19

HiiE:

1005 2 B AE FER R TR ORISR Al types make preload)

2 R APSROHEL RN E BRI A,

{Bearing PS5 pairing assembled using the mos! appropriate ball screw.)

« 57 - .58 -

mBaLt, i'i;&;

Mo need to set a direct upgrade




- 50 .

gﬂé ( _ng ) {gi’]@ A combination of (integrated) driving seat

HM20-130 &5
HM25-130 %35!

'nﬁﬂ{:': -E?ﬁ]-,r’ Part Mame

1 {3 &h B = 1 Housing 1
2 1 2R 3 /Simmarrings =
3 E-ﬁﬁ :ﬁﬂ bearings 148
4 B 25/Gland 1
5 T Top ring 2
6 | ARsS 148

FEAHCEE ENBREER, TRMBA, BLRiEEEIEIESRABHEES. BOBERY . ERELE, B
PRETRIINMGIR IR SCaBAZEE —08, STDE MEARCIRE. SRRRER. SRRt

Carriage assembly is installed without adding the fixed side, ease of instaltation, lhus assembly of the motor can be easily positioned by the
embedding section .. good axis accuracy: in construclion, installation side and motor side ball screw portion formed integrally, inhibit two shaft axis
deviation, professional servo, stepper molor design.,

BinpEEnt

Traditional installation

WERH, RS

Enhance precision, aasy installation

FEmeeRaT, EEFER

Mo need 10 581 a direct upgrade,

|
o S ] [
A
|
A

X
i

1
-
sp B
-
T -
u'..-.
-@- &
e
H1
H1

)

== L3 L2 J
4= PCD®W] o

H——,

8 R~ 3 / Selecyion Size Chart

H{Z: mm

Y L hooOz2 B F T ®Ed CL1 L2

HM20-130 | 110 | 145 | M8 | 150 | 34 106 | 85 | 53 20 8 57 4 66 | 56 | 64
HM25-130 | 110 | 145 | M8 | 165 | 48 140 [ 115 70 25 9 63 6 80 | 71 | 65

B O : SARBISE SZF

Model Bearing Type Enscf 51 :
HM20-130 | 11 (17|12 |70 |60| 30| 6 | 10| 31 |128| 45 7004 BF20 40-50817-22
HMZ25-130 | 13 | 20 | 10 | 84 | 60| 30| 8 | 10 | 18 |143| 6.5 7205 BF25 45-66@20-22

L

1.(EAZ BRI HE ST, BeomEE Al types make preload)
2 iR RPSECH A, BB BN (.
{Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw.)

+ 60 -



EE*IL%H{?E}J@ Motor Ballscrews bearing Kit 30‘130/35‘130%5“

G
BRI RT

WmaEE #®RDGB/ACPS
{ Bearing cover) { Bearing PO/PS)

#3438 ( Sealing ring)

5 5 RE 4  Nur)

BAECEESR: 110fEARE

Adaptive motor model: 110 servo motor

=y | ; =
30-130 R J \\"
all-screw) ,_h
3 5 = 1 3 0 'Scre'.v.;:'nsket'n 'g_ T
Loy D _|E i K

ERCE#I: 130RRER
Adaptive motor model: 130 servo motor EEEEET]—

‘lF

|
ENENcEN Y =)
' ©,—@
------- Ly 1182
A\ e~

D 85 renon o 1 1 48] i

—WUREETEA AR R —MANTI, (E& KR EGE S8 O/5 53RO/ R :
FLMC/ERFT B O L — K, G e iR T 53 s 0 R Y R SR R S RS LR i SR BiZ4& R~ (Ball-Screw size) EH LR~ (Installation Dimension of motor) {7 (unit) :mm

WA REREZEEN FITEEL0.01/100, REMFZEENTFTE.

Integrated motor mount positioning holes and the bearing mounting haole take the integration process,to 30-130 30 M30*1.5 14.2 56 21 20 8 ’8 110/100) 102.5/109.94 130 M8
ensure maximum motor shaft/coupling Axial/axial bearing hole/screw axis other four a break to avercome the 35-130 35 M35*1.5] 14.2 61 25 20 8 78 110/100( 102.5/109.4 130 M8

separation of motor housing when the split bearing joint is difficult to install coaxial shortcomings!

The parallelism between bearing shaft and mounting surface of the base reaches 0.01/100, to ensure the
parallelism af screw rod after installation

FERE R~} (Seat size)

_) 30-130 51 134 170 75 89 20 80 110 21 30 13 68
35-130 52 134 170 85 95 20 80 110 21 30 13 70

30-130 0.005 0.01/200 HT250 7.5 &3
35-130 0.005 0.01/200 HT250 7.5 )

1ERAZHAZTELSE, MEEEPFE (Alltypes make preload)

2.4 % R FPSEN A, REERKLER,
( Bearing P5 pairing assembled using the most appropriate ball screw )



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25
	页 26
	页 27
	页 28
	页 29
	页 30
	页 31
	页 32

